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Turn Up Your Style with

Suzuki Genuine Accessories

Introduction

All Suzuki genuine accessories are designed to ideally match each model and are tested to meet
Suzuki's strict quality standards. Choosing Suzuki accessories makes sure your motorcycle maintains
the high-quality feel of the Suzuki style.

Suzuki is continuously working on manufacturing ever better quality products and highly recommends
our genuine accessories to customize your Suzuki motorcycle.

*Suzuki Motor Corporation reserves the right to make any modifications to any of the Suzuki genuine accessories, or
discontinue any item at any time without notice.

Durability Test

The durability of the side cases was
confirmed through rigorous tests performed
with two riders on a two-seater motorcycle
riding over potholes.

Material Test

The premium seat’'s surface was verified
through tests to remain 14% cooler” than
the standard seat thanks to advanced
engineering that lets infrared rays penetrate.
* The effectiveness varies depending on conditions.

Standard Seat Premium Seat

Thermographic comparison of surface temperatures

Designed to Fit

Through a coordinated development process
all genuine accessories were designed to
ideally match each specific motorcycle
model.

Exclusively Engineered

The frame sliders were exclusively designed
to fit the frame to be strong and sturdy while
also enhancing the sharp appearance.
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Single Seat Cowl

45500-10L10-XXX (From 2025 models onwards)
45500-10800-XXX (For 2022-2023 models)

It expresses the integrated feeling with the rider by appealing the
silhouette of streamlined shape from front to rear, which is one of
the identity of Hayabusa.

*Please replace the last three digits of the part number, XXX, with the color code from
the table on the right.

*Photo shows single seat cowling for unit color of COT (Green / Black)

001-002

Touring Screen (Clear)

94600-10830-000

Clear type wind screen with better wind protection due to 38 mm
higher screen than original one. The shape of the wind screen is
carefully designed to consider the whole shape of the bike, and
this leads to keep the original image of the bike. Hayabusa logo is
put on the sporty graphic of the wind screen which makes you feel
ownership of this bike.

*Including screen cover.

001-003

k

Mirror Cover

99134-10L00-000

The mirror cover with carbon look design which makes the bike
luxury look.

*Set of right and left side.

001-004

P
1.0h

o

Grip Heater

57100-10811-000

With heat spot function and 3 levels adjustable heat temperature. (All
around of the grip is warmed but it makes you feel warm especially
in the hands due to appropriate temperature range for each area.)

Table of Contents

Color Code List for Single Seat Cowl of Hayabusa

Model Year ‘ Color Code ‘ Colors

coT Metallic Mat Steel Green / Glass Sparkle Black
2025 BLG Glass Sparkle Black / Metallic Mat Titanium Silver
ASU Metallic Mystic Silver / Pearl Vigor Blue

2023-2024 JWN Pearl Vigor blue / Pearl Brilliant White

CIH Metallic Thunder Gray / Candy Daring Red

KGL Metallic Mat Black No.2 / Glass Sparkle Black

B5L Glass Sparkle Black / Candy Burnt Gold
2022 B5M Metallic Mat Sword Silver / Candy Daring Red
B5N Pearl Brilliant White / Metallic Mat Stellar Blue

001-005

Stylish Seat
45100-10L52-B5P

Red double stitch, and Hayabusa logo on the surface of seat leads to
show you better quality and makes the owner satisfy.

001-006

Luggage Hook

46300-10810-000
It is convenient equipment to hook the strings for the touring riding.
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Fuel Tank Bag (Large) Billet Brake Lever Fuel Tank Pad (Gold) Wheel Decals (Gold)
99143-00A01-000 99150-10L00-000 99180-10L00-GLD 99182-10L00-GLD
Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters With Hayabusa logo. 5 adjustable and foldable aluminum lever. Gold colored protection sticker against scratches with Hayabusa in Gold colored rim decal with Hayabusa logo.
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included. Japanese “kanji”. *For one wheel.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 99148-00A00-000). w
*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg [(—
*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h). b - |
m
=/
(7]
-
001-008 001-016 001-020 g
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Fuel Tank Bag (Small) Billet Clutch Lever Fuel Tank Pad (Red) Wheel Decals (Red) LA
99143-00A11-000 99151-10L00-000 99180-10L00-RED 99182-10L00-RED :
Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters With Hayabusa logo. 4 adjustable and foldable aluminum lever. Red colored protection sticker against scratches with Hayabusa in Red colored rim decal with Hayabusa logo. m
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included. Japanese “kanji”. *For one wheel. -
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 99148-00A00-000).
*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg
*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).
001-009 001-013 001-017 001-021
Y Eom P P P >
come! J 0.2h 0.5h 0.5h 0.6h =
m
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Ring for Tank Bag Chain Adjuster Tank Protection Foil (Transparent) Rim Decals
99148-00A00-000 99117-10L00-000 99181-10L00-000 990D0-WHEEL-RD1 (Red) / 990D0-WHEEL-WHT (White)
Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or Aluminum chain adjuster with Hayabusa logo. Transparent protection sticker against scratches. Decals for one wheel, available in the following color codes: Red
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000). *Set of right and left side. *Set of right and left side. (RD1), White (WHT)
*For one wheel. |
*Image shows 990D0-WHEEL-RD1. g
F
-
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)
001-010 001-014 001-018 g
0.2h 0.2h 0.3h
% - P 3 =
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Aluminum Oil Filler Cap Front Axle Slider Heel Plate Protection Foil (Stripe-pattern) 8
990D0-17K36-000 99115-10L00-000 43500-10810-000 (=)
Replacement for the original equipment part which gives your bike a Front axle slider with S logo. Reduction of impact damage around Protects heel plate from scratches. =
unique look. Made of aluminum. front axle, unique design, easy to install. =g
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Chrome Oil Filler Cap Tire Valve Cap
09259-20014-000 990D0-19069-000
Replacement for the original equipment part which gives your bike a Tire valve cap with chrome-plated type.
unique accent. *Set of front and rear.
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Slip On Muffler Akrapovic s ]
99190-10L10-000 (From 2025 models onwards) =~
99190-10L00-000 (For 2022- 2024 models) ﬂ
The titanium body muffler with carbon heat shield, which creates
pleasant exhaust sound. Around &4 kg lighter and 1.9 kw higher (At
8,400 rpm) compared to the original equipment. The product is
developed collaborating with famous manufacturer Akrapovi¢. Both
Hayabusa and Akrapovi¢ logos are printed on muffler body.
*Available at EU market only.
*The accessory obtains EC - type approval, and photo shows the image of the
accessory with its approval to install the bike.
*Spec data is based on the test by Akrapovi¢.
=
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GSX-R1000I R (from 2017 onwards)

10

002-001

P
o

Single Seat Cowl

Table of Contents

Color Code List for Single Seat Cowl of GSX-R1000/R

45550-17810-XXX / 45550-17811-XXX

Enhances the sportiness and makes it a real single seater.

*Please replace the last three digits of the part number, XXX, with the color code from
the table on the right.

*Photo shows single seat cowling for unit color of YSF (Metallic Triton Blue)
*Not in combination with rear bag (p/n 990D0-04197-000).

002-002

Touing Screen (Clear)

Color Code‘ Colors ‘ Part Number
YSF Metallic Triton Blue 45550-17811-YSF
YVB Glass Sparkle Black 45550-17811-YVB
YKV Metallic Mat Black No.2 45550-17811-YKV
QT7 Glass Mat Mechanical Gray 45550-17811-QT7
YMD Metallic Mystic Silver 45550-17811-YMD
YUH Pearl Brilliant White 45550-17811-YUH
YWW Pearl Glacier White 45550-17811-YWW
YVZ Pearl Mira Red 45550-17810-YVZ

990D0-17K50-CLE

Reduces wind pressure on the rider’s upper body and head, higher
bubble (+ 37 mm).

002-003

Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)

002-005

Carbon Front Fender

990D0-17K50-SMO

Reduces wind pressure on the rider’'s upper body and head, higher
bubble (+ 37 mm).

*Not available for USA and Canada

002-004

Carbon Air Intake Cover

990D0-17K90-CRB

Carbon, matt finish. Replaces OE-part.
*Not available for USA and Canada

002-006

Carbon Frame Cover

990D0-17K10-CRB

Carbon, matt finish. Replaces OE-part.
*Not available for USA and Canada

990D0-17K30-CRB (Left side) / 990D0-17K32-CRB (Right side)

Carbon, matt finish. Replaces OE-part.
*Left hand side Part No. 990D0-17K30-CRB
*Right hand side Part No. 990D0-17K32-CRB
*Not available for USA and Canada

Carbon Upper Side Cowling

990D0-17K24-CRB (Left side) / 990D0-17K25-CRB (Right side)
Carbon, matt finish. Replaces OE-part.

*Left hand side Part No. 990D0-17K24-CRB

*Right hand side Part No. 990D0-17K25-CRB

*Not available for USA and Canada

Index
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002-008

y
Frame Slider

990D0-17K40-001

Made of aluminum with nylon pad to reduce potential damages on
your bike, two-piece set.

002-009

Alternator Cover Protector

Billet Brake Lever

990D0-17K20-000

Mounting plate made of anodized aluminum combined with the slider
on top made of durable thermoplastic.

002-010

Clutch Cover Protector

990D0-17K34-000

The lever position can be regulated in 5 steps by smooth working
adjuster, anodized in red color.

002-013

Billet Clutch Lever

990D0-17K26-000

Mounting plate made of anodized aluminum combined with the slider
on top made of durable thermoplastic.

990D0-17K35-000

The lever position can be regulated in 3 steps by smooth working
adjuster, anodized in red color.

002-014

Brake Lever Guard

990D0-17K36-000

Made of aluminum with three different colored inserts. Choose
between red, gold or blue. Replacement for OE oil filler cap.

990D0-17K34-001

Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic. Replaces
handlebar weight balancer.
*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 990D0-17K18-000).

002-015

P

Clutch Lever Guard

990D0-17K35-001

Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic. Replaces
handlebar weight balancer.

*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 990D0-17K18-000).

Front Axle Slider

990D0-17K16-000

Asymmetric design with rounded impact body made of special plastic
on one side and conical shaped milled aluminum part on the other
side.

& | 002-017
. hmlium.. ! e ' L ’ P
: ‘ 0.2h

Rear Axle §Iider

990D0-17K19-000

Asymmetric design with rounded impact body made of special plastic
on one side and conical shaped milled aluminum part on the other
side. Image shows rear axle slider mounted together with chain
adjuster (p/n 990D0-17K33-000).

002-018

Chain Adjuster

990D0-17K33-000

Supports you to easily adjust the chain tension. Made of red
anodized aluminum, two-piece set.

Heel Plate and Swingarm Protection Sticker

Table of Contents

002-020

P

Handlebar Balancer
990D0-17K18-000

Made of steel with anodized aluminum cap with Suzuki logo. Set of
two pieces.

*Not in combination with brake lever guard (p/n 990D0-17K34-001) and clutch lever
guard (p/n 990D0-17K35-001)

Yoke Protection Sticker

990D0-17K06-PAD

Carbon design with GSX-R logo, protects against scratches. Two-
piece set.

*Only suitable for GSX-R1000 ABS.

002-022

obs.. - ]

Frame and Footrest Bracket Protection Sticker

990D0-17KFP-PAD

Made of black grained protection foil for left hand and right hand
side. Four-piece set.

002-019

990D0-17K05-PAD

Made of black grained protection foil for left hand and right hand side. Four-piece set.

Index
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002-023

Fuel Tank Pad (Yellow)

990D0-17KA1-PAD

Tank pad made of Evotec with GSX-R logo in yellow/carbon design,
protects fuel tank against scratches.

*Not available for Thailand

002-024

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

002-026

0.1h

| ﬂ

Fuel Tank Pad (Red)

990D0-17K02-PAD

Transparent protection foil with small Suzuki logo to protect the tank
against scratches in the area of your knees. Four-piece set.

002-025

Side Cover Protection Foil (Transparent)

990D0-17K01-PAD

Tank pad made of Evotec with GSX-R logo in red/carbon design,
protects fuel tank against scratches.
*Not available for Thailand

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

990D0-17KSP-PAD

Made of transparent protection foil for left hand and right hand side.
Four-piece set.

990D0-17KA2-PAD

Transparent protection foil with large Suzuki logo to protect the tank
against scratches in the area of your knees. Four-piece set.

002-028

Rim Decals (Yellow)

990D0-WHEEL-00R

Black foil printed with yellow lines and GSX-R logo. Four-piece-set for
one wheel.

002-029

Wheel Decals (Black)

990D0-WHEEL-GSX

Black foil printed with GSX-R logo and silver checkered flag design.
Six-piece-set for one wheel.

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Table of Contents

T

002-034

e : -
Bobbins for Service Stand

99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included..
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

002-032

P

Ring for Tank Bag

990D0-04110-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

Rear Bag

990D0-04197-000

The rear bag is made of durable nylon material with reflective piping.
It has a capacity of 9 litres expandable to 12 litres. Including a
waterproof inner bag and fixation straps.

*Max. load: 2.5 kg. Max. speed: 130 km/h.

*It is recommended to order rear cowling protection foil (Part No. 990D0-17KRP-PAD)
separately.

*Not in combination with single seat cowl (p/n 45550-17810-XXX / 45550-17811-XXX).

990D0-04K17-000
Stylish aluminum bobbins, two-piece set.

002-035

Tire Valve Cap

990D0-19069-000
Tire valve cap with chrome-plated type.

Index
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Premium Seat 003-001

45100-48820-000 P
Double-layer cushion construction to help maximize comfort. The seat is constructed from two layers of —
molded urethane foam that differ in level of firmness. The softer surface layer completely envelopes the firmer

lower layer, so the entire seat feels better to the touch and more comfortable to sit on. Marking another Suzuki

first, the seat is engineered to let infrared rays penetrate, thereby helping to keep its surface 14% cooler*

compared to the original seat from the sun. Red double-stitching around the upper seam gives the seat a

custom handmade look that goes well with all the available body colors and further enhances the sporty

appeal of the GX. The top surface material features a matte “pear grain” finish, chosen for its resemblance

to suede, its luxurious texture and the positive grip it provides the rider. An embroidered GSX-S logo adds a E
crowning touch to this seat’s premium finish.

*The effectiveness varies depending on conditions.

150ddnd 1vna

Cutaway view Thermographic comparison of surface temperatures

= .

Rider’s seat

Standard Seat Premium Seat

4110095

Pillion seat
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*Max loading 5kg and case capacity 26L each.
*Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h.

Plastic Side Case Set 003-002
95400-48850-000 (For North America: 95400-48870-000) Fars

Despite their spacious storage capacity, these largecapacity side cases feature a compact design that M'Ax @
integrates seamlessly with the sharp, futuristic looks of the GSX-S1000GX. One key system. Cases lockable with

ignition key in combination with Lock Set (p/n 95700-48810-000). g —
*In combination with Bracket Set (p/n 93700-48811-000) and Side Case Adapter(p/n 93900-48810-000) Side Case Garnish depending on

your motorcycle color. COMBI 0.2h

003-003

Side Case Garnish Set (YYG)

95400-48890-000

Candy Daring Red (YYG)
*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

003-004

P
0.1h

o]

Side Case Garnish Set (YSF)

95400-48820-000

Metallic Triton Blue (YSF)
*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

003-005

P
0.1h

o]

Side Case Garnish Set (YVB)

95400-48830-000

Glass Sparkle Black (YVB)
*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

003-006

) 3

P
0.1h

o

Side Case Garnish Set (QU5)

95400-48880-000 (For 2024 model)
Pearl Mat Shadow Green (QU5)
*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

Table of Contents

003-007

P

o]

Side Case Bracket

93700-48811-000

*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

003-008

[ b

o]

i

Side Case Adapter
93900-48810-000
*Required for installing Side Case (Left).

003-009

P
o

o]

Lock Set

95700-48810-000
*In combination with Side Case Set (p/n 95400-48850-000/95400-48870-000).

Spare Parts List for Right or Left Plastic Side Case

Side Case Set | Spare Part No. | Description
95400-48850-000 95400-48810-000 nght Case
(For General) 95500-48810-000  |Left Case

95400-48870-000 95400-48860-000 nght Case
(For North America) | 95500-48820-000 |Left Case

Index

19

140dS 1YWILIN

(V¢
&
)
rm
P
(V<]
=
=
-

150ddNnd 1vna JANLININGY

4311009$



20

003-010

Billet Brake Lever

57400-48810-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with GSX-S logo
(in front) and Suzuki “S” logo. These black anodized levers provide a
more sporty look to the vehicle. There are two different colors (blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which one to use at your preference.

003-011

Billet Clutch Lever

57600-48810-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with GSX-S logo
(in front) and Suzuki “S” logo. These black anodized levers provide a
more sporty look to the vehicle. There are two different colors (blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which one to use at your preference.

003-012

o

Low Seat

45100-48K10-B8Q
Provides 15mm lower than standard seat.

003-013

P
o

o

Center Stand

42100-48830-000

Brings your bike to a convenient standing position for maintenance
activities and parking.

*Not in combination with Slip On Muffler Akrapovic (99190-48K20-000).

003-014

Color Brembo Caliper

59100-17800-000

These high performance brake calipers are developed with Brembo.
Color : Red.

003-015

Frame Slider

41900-48810-000
Helps mitigate damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

003-016

L el
Front Axle Slider

54790-48810-000
Helps mitigate damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

003-017

Rear Axle Slider

64790-48810-000
Helps mitigate damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Fuel Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).
*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg.

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Fuel Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).
*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg.

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

003-020

P
o

Rig for Tank Bag

44200-25830-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

003-021

Grip Heater

57100-48822-000
With three different heat settings. Entire surface is heated.

Table of Contents

Fuel Tank Pad (GX logo)

003-022

P
0.1h

99180-48K30-SGX

For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S GX logo.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

003-023

99180-48K21-BLK

For tank scratch protection, features GSX-S logo.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

003-024

99180-48K11-GRY

For tank scratch protection, features GSX-S logo.

Index
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Tank Protection Foil (Black)

003-025

99181-48K11-BLK

Protects against tank scratches.
The color is black.

Wheel Decals (GX logo)

003-026

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

003-028

99182-48K20-SGX

Decals to decorate the inner rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*With GSX-51000 GX logo.

Wheel Decals (Red)

003-027

99181-48K01-000

Protects against tank scratches.
The color is transparent.

Rim Decals (Red)

003-029

99182-48K11-RED

Decals to decorate the inner rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*With GSX-S logo.

MEMO

99183-00A21-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

003-030

99183-00A11-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

003-031

Short Screen (Smoked Tint)

94601-48820-000

Designed with smoked tint finish, 55mm shorter than standard-
equipment screen.
*Not available for USA, Canada, and Japan.

EU exclusive 003-032

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic

99190-48K20-000* / 99190-48K30-000*

The titanium body muffler with carbon heat shield, which creates
pleasant exhaust sound. Around 1.0 kg lighter and 1.6 kw higher (At
10,250 rpm) compared to the original equipment. The product is
developed collaborating with a leading manufacturer Akrapovi¢. Both
GSX-S and Akrapovic¢ logos are printed on muffler body.

*Available at EU market only.

*The accessory obtains EC - type approval, and photo shows the image of the
accessory with its approval to install the bike.

*Spec data is based on the test by Akrapovic.

AKRAPOVIC

MW DESIGNED FOR Ems

[c—3—9 <5 —1

MEMO

Table of Contents

*2 |n combination with center stand (p/n 42100-48830-000).
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(from 2022 onwards)

004-001

Touring Screen (Clear)
94600-48890-000

Offer a significantly higher level of wind protection that enhances comfort on long
rides. The touring screen lays back toward the rider on a shallower angle and arches
upward to culminate at a height that is 70 mm taller than the standard screen.

004-002

Grip Heater

57100-48822-000
With three different heat settings.
*Entire surface is heated

004-003

P
1

Handlebar Balancer

99154-48K00-000
Made of stainless with plastic end, silver with black contrast and
Suzuki logo.

*Not in combination with brake lever guard (p/n 99152-48K00-000) and clutch lever
guard (p/n 99153-48K00-000)

004-004

o]

Stylish Seat

45100-48K60-B8V
Features GSX-S GT logo.

Table of Contents

Index

004-005

P

Brake Lever Guard

99152-48K00-000

Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic.
*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 99154-48K00-000)

004-006

P

Clutch Lever Guard

99153-48K00-000

Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic.
*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 99154-48K00-000)

004-007

Billet Brake Lever

57400-48810-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum and decorated with the
GSX-S logo, these black anodized levers enhance the bike’s sporty
good looks.

004-008

Billet Clutch Lever

99151-48K10-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum and decorated with the
GSX-S logo, these black anodized levers enhance the bike's sporty
good looks.

25
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004-010 004-013

=
| i €0 O >~
COMBI comel i 0.2h =
=
P -
0.1h o
o
‘ e = o] =
Side Case Garnish Set (YKY) Side Case Bracket Set
95042-48K00-YKY 93700-48811-000
Pearl Vigor Blue (YKY) For attaching side case set.
*In combination with side case set (p/n 95400-48850-000) *In combination with side case set (p/n 95400-48850-000)
(V¢
(—
-
m
)
(72
-
004-011 004-014 g
[&]e ol
COMBI coms J§i 0.2h
P
0.1h

o] o

Side Case Garnish Set (YYG) Lock Set

95042-48K00-YYG 95700-48810-000

Candy Daring Red (YYG) Cases lockable with ignition key

*In combination with side case set (p/n 95400-48850-000) *In combination with side case set (p/n 95400-48850-000)

004-012
119 S
COMBI 2
m
P> —
0.1h s
(—
)
o] a
Side Case Garnish Set (YVB)
95042-48K00-YVB
Glass Sparkle Black (YVB)
. . *In combination with side case set (p/n 95400-48850-000)
004-009
P|aStIC Slde C&SE SEt *Helmets of certain shapes may not fit in the side case. g
95400-48850-000 (FOI‘ North America: 951&00'48870'000) o *Helmets are shown for illustrative purpose only. =
Despite their spacious storage capacity, these large-capacity side cases feature a compact design that @ COMBI [
integrates seamlessly with the GT’s sharp, futuristic looks. b — ]
Each is capable of accommodating a full-face helmet and features a quick-release key mechanism for easy . . . . . .o [—
mounting and removal. m Part Number List for Side Case Garnish Set Spare Parts List for Right or Left Plastic Side Case =
*Max loading 5kg and case capacity 26L each . Part Number Color Code Description Side Case Set Spare Part No. Description g
*In combination with side case bracket set (p/n 93700-48810-000), lock set (p/n 95700-48810-000) and side case garnish set . . by}
E 95042-48K00-YKY YKY Pearl Vigor Blue 95400-48850-000 95400-48810-000 |Right Case 44
95042-48K00-YYG YYG  |Candy Daring Red (For General) 95500-48810-000 |Left Case
95042-48K00-YVB YVB Glass Sparkle Black 95400-48870-000 95400-48860-000 |Right Case
95400-48820-000 YSF |Metallic Triton Blue (For North America) | g95500-48820-000 | Left Case
95400-48840-000 QT8 Metallic Reflective Blue
(7]
()
S
(—)
o |
m
o~
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004-015

\

Color Brembo Calipers

59100-17800-000

These high performance brake calipers are developed with Brembo.
Color: Red.

*The image shown is of GSX-S1000

004-016

Frame Slider

99114-48K10-000

Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

004-017

Front Axle Slider

54790-48810-000

Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

004-018

Rear Axle Iider

64790-48810-000

Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal).

1

Large)

Fuel Tank Bag

99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

004-020

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

004-021

Ring for Tank Bag

44200-25830-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

004-022

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

99180-48K11-GRY
For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S logo.

004-023

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

99180-48K21-BLK
For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S logo.

Fuel Tank Pad (GT logo)

99180-48K00-BLK
For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S GT logo.

MEMO

Table of Contents

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

004-025

P
0.5h

99181-48K01-000

Protects against tank scratches.
The color is transparent.

*The image shown is of a GSX-S1000.

Tank Protection Foil (Black)

004-026

99181-48K11-BLK

Protects against tank scratches.
The color is black.

*The image shown is of a GSX-S1000.

Index
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004-027

Rim Decals (Yellow)

99183-48K00-YEL

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Yellow decal with S logo.

004-028

Wheel Decals (Red)

99182-48K11-RED

Decals to decorate the inner rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*With GSX-S logo.

004-029

Wheel Decals (White)

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

004-030

99183-00A11-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

Rim Decals (Red)

004-031

99182-48K00-WHT

Decals to decorate the inner side of the wheel rim. With SUZUKI logo.

*Set of decals for one wheel.
*Can be used for front and rear wheels.
*With GSX-S1000GT logo.

MEMO

99183-00A21-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

Table of Contents

Index
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GSX‘S].OOO (from 2022 onwards)

32

005-001

P
0.75h

o]

Meter Visor (Clear Black)

51800-41810-000 (From 2025 models onwards)

Enhances wind protection.
*Only available from 2025 models onwards.

005-002

Meter Visor (Black)

51800-48810-000 (For 2022-2024 models)

Enhances wind protection.
*Only available for 2022-2024 modelsl.

005-003

Frame Slider

41900-48810-000
Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM (polyacetal)

005-004

Color Brembo Caliper

59100-17800-000

These high performance brake calipers are developed with Brembo.
Color: Red.

Table of Contents

005-005

o]

Stylish Seat

45100-48K50-B8P
Features GSX-S logo.

005-006

Single Seat Cowl

45500-48800-YKV
Enhances sporty image.

005-007

Front Axle Slider

990D0-07L16-000
Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM. (polyacetal)

005-008

Rear Axle Slider

99116-48K00-000
Helps reduction of damage, made of aluminum and POM. (polyacetal)

Index
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Billet Brake Lever

005-012

P
o

Brake Lever Guard

99150-48K00-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum and decorated with the
GSX-S logo, these black anodized levers enhance the bike’s sporty
good looks.

005-010

Billet Clutch Lever

99152-48K00-000
Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic.
*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 990D0-04K18-000)

005-013

P

Clutch Lever Guard

99151-48K00-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum and decorated with the
GSX-S logo, these black anodized levers enhance the bike’s sporty
good looks.

005-011

Grip Heater

57100-48822-000

With three different heat settings.
*Entire surface is heated

MEMO

99153-48K00-000
Made of high-end billet aluminum and resistant plastic.
*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 990D0-04K18-000)

005-014

Handlebar Balancer

990D0-04K18-000
Made of stainless with plastic end, silver with black contrast and
Suzuki logo.

*Not in combination with brake lever guard (p/n 99152-48K00-000) and clutch lever
guard (p/n 99153-48K00-000)

Table of Contents

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

005-016

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

005-017

Ring for Tank Bag

44200-25830-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

005-018

P

0.1h

99180-48K11-GRY
For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S logo.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

005-019

99180-48K21-BLK
For tank scratch protection, features new GSX-S logo.

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

005-020

99181-48K01-000
Protects against tank scratches.

Tank Protection Foil (Black)

005-021

99181-48K11-BLK
Design foil for tank protection.

Index
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005-024

Wheel Decals (Red) Rim Decals (Red/Black)
99182-48K11-RED 99183-00A11-RD1
Rim decals with GSX-S logo. Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.

*Set of 6 decals per wheel.
*Can be used for front and rear wheels.
*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

005-025

Rim Decals (Yellow Rim Decals (Red)
99183-48K00-YEL 99183-00A21-RD1
Yellow decal with S logo. Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.

*Set of 6 decals per wheel.
*Can be used for front and rear wheels.
*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

MEMO

EU exclusive 005-026

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic

99190-48K20-000

The titanium body muffler with carbon heat shield, which creates
pleasant exhaust sound. Around 1.0 kg lighter and 1.6 kw higher (At
10,250 rpm) compared to the original equipment. The product is
developed collaborating with a leading manufacturer Akrapovi¢. Both
GSX-S and Akrapovi€ logos are printed on muffler body.

*Available at EU market only.

*The accessory obtains EC - type approval, and photo shows the image of the
accessory with its approval to install the bike.

*Spec data is based on the test by Akrapovic.

AKRAPOVIC

M DESIGNED FOR NN

(13— G5 ——1

MEMO

Table of Contents
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KA I ANA (from 2020 onwards) o o] B
- - o - - q
. _ _ Meter Visor (Smoked Tint) Grip Heater
— — ' — 94600-07810-000 57100-07820-000 (From 2022 models onwards)
o { ] | L .l Improves wind protection and gives your KATANA a stylish image. With three different heat settings.
} ! Smoked color. Smoked. *Entire surface is heated

*Only available from 2022 models onwards. w
(—
=
m
=4
(7]
=
006-002 006-006 [ES)
=

P s )

— )

o

Body Decal Set “THE CUT” Grip Heater

990D0-07L02-RED 57100-07810-000 (For 2020-2021 models)

Red decal stickers for the front body cowling. Two piece set for left No matter how chilly it may be, these grip heaters will keep your

and right hand side. fingers warm as long as you may ride. The grip heaters have five
different heat settings and a maximum power consumption of
17.2W.

**0Only available for 2020-2021 models.

006-003 006-007
B =
— 0.5h =
m
—
—
(—
: =
SIS i -
Body Decal Set “THE EGDE" Carbon Front Fender
990D0-07L03-RED 990D0-07L90-CRB
Red decal stickers for the front body cowling and rear cowling. Four Replacement for OE front fender. Carbon, matt finish.
piece set for left and right hand side. *Not available for USA and Canada o=
(—
=
F
-
=
006-004 006-008 -
.,_, — 2
| m
— 0.8h
_ . DA DI
Stylish Seat Color Brembo Caliper g
45100-07L13-BW3 59100-17800-000 (=)
Add design to your new KATANA with this cool stylish and colored These high performance brake calipers are a joint development with =
seat. The carefully designed KATANA logo on the seat underlines its Brembo and have been designed to ensure a precise and consistent =
attractiveness and speaks for itself as high quality product. braking performance. Brake pads and other single

installation parts (e.g. screws, washers, etc.) are not included.
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006-009

Frame Slider

990D0-07L40-000
For protection to reduce potential damages to your bike. Made of

aluminum with nylon pad. Two-piece set for left and right hand side.

Front Axle Slider

990D0-07L16-000

Made of aluminum and nylon, silver with black contrast. Complete
set for front wheel.

006-011

Rear Axle Slider

006-013

P
i

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)

990D0-07L04-CRB

Carbon design sticker with red Suzuki logo. Protects the cap from
scratches and gives the bike a classy look.
*Not in combination with ring fixation for tank bag (Part No. 990D0-04110-000).

006-014

Fuel Tank Pad (Carbon-look)

990D0-07L19-000

Made of aluminum and nylon, silver with black contrast. Complete
set for rear wheel.

006-012

Wheel Decals (Red)

99180-07L00-000

Tank pad with KATANA logo to protect the fuel tank against scratches.

Two-piece set.

006-015

Side Cover Protection Foil (Carbon-look)

990D0-07L06-RED

Rim decal with “KATANA” logo on the inner rim and Suzuki logo on
the outer rim.
*Twelvepiece set for one wheel.

990D0-07L05-CRB

Carbon design protection sticker for side panel in knee area. Two-
piece set.

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

EU exclusive 006-017

=

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic

99190-48K20-000

The titanium body muffler with carbon heat shield, which creates
pleasant exhaust sound. Around 1.0 kg lighter and 1.6 kw higher (At
10,250 rpm) compared to the original equipment. The product is
developed collaborating with a leading manufacturer Akrapovi¢. Both
GSX-S and Akrapovic¢ logos are printed on muffler body.

*Available at EU market only.

*The accessory obtains EC - type approval, and photo shows the image of the
accessory with its approval to install the bike.

*Spec data is based on the test by Akrapovic.

AKRAPOVIC

NN DESIGNED FOR N

[c—3—> &3 —1

MEMO

Table of Contents

006-018

Ring for Tank Bag

P

990D0-04110-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000).
*Not in combination with fuel cap protection sticker (Part No. 990D0-07L04-CRB).

Index
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GSX'BR (from 2024 onwards)

42
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007-001

.;}

B B

=
=
>

=)
S
=
=

Soft Side Case Set

95402-25840-000

Attach these side cases for extra loading capacity and a classy-look
to the motorcycle. The volume is expandable from 15L up to 20L per
case, also designed with SUZUKI logo. Set of right and left side.

*Side Case Bracket Set (p/n 93700-25890-000) is required for installation.

*Maximum load per case: 3kg Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed
of less than 130km/h.)

007-002

Soft Side Case Bracket Set

93700-25890-000

This bracket set is required for installation of Soft Side Case Set (p/n
95402-25840-000). Set of right and left side.

Index
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g‘: *w Connecting Bar

J R o
Frame Slider 007-003
41900-25850-000 P
There is a connecting bar that pierces through the motorcycle to connect the sliders on each side, which 1.0h

contributes to the sturdy structure. Helps to reduce the impact on the engine and frame while also mitigating
damage. Designed with SUZUKI logo. Set of right and left side.

007-004

Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)

94600-25840-000

The screen is smoked to provide a stylish appearance to the
motorcycle. It will extend approximately 27mm higher than the
standard equipped screen.

007-005

P
1.0h

=3
A [e]
USB Socket

39100-25820-000

A slim and compact USB Socket to charge electronic devices. There
is a cover lid in order to protect the socket from dust, sand, etc. It is
USB Type-A with output of 5V/2A.

Table of Contents

007-006

P
0.1h

o]

Single Seat Cowl

45500-25800-000

Change the appearance of your motorcycle with this Single Seat
Cowl.

007-007

Stylish Seat

45100-25L10-CPF

A stylish two-tone seat with embossed GSX logo to give the
motorcycle a classy look.

Index
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007-008

Handlebar Balancer

56200-25870-000

Made of iron and aluminum with Suzuki “S” logo. Set of right and left
side. The color is blue.
*Note: The color of the actual product may vary from the image.

007-009

Handlebar Balancer

56200-25890-000

Made of iron and aluminum with Suzuki “S” logo. Set of right and left
side. The color is red.
*Note: The color of the actual product may vary from the image.

007-010

Billet Brake Lever

57400-25830-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with SUZUKI logo
and Suzuki “S” logo. These black anodized levers provide a more
sporty look to the motorcycle. There are two different colors (blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which color to use at your preference.

007-011

Billet Clutch Lever

57620-25830-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with SUZUKI logo
and Suzuki “S” logo. These black anodized levers provide a more
sporty look to the motorcycle. There are two different colors (blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which color to use at your preference.

007-012

Grip Heater

57100-25810-000

This Grip Heater has 3 adjustable heat level settings. You can keep
the entire surface of the grip warm for comfortable riding.

007-013

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

007-014
— (N

i
3 SUZUKI

comsi J 0.3h

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

007-015
P
0.2h

Ring for Tank Bag

44200-25830-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

007-016

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

99180-25L01-000
Fuel Tank Pad with GSX logo to protect the fuel tank from scratches.

007-017

Tank Protection Foil (Black/Gray)

99181-25L01-000

These protection foils help protect both sides of the tank from
scratches. Designed with black and grey color, also matching the
colors of the Fuel Tank Pad. Set of right and left side.

007-018

P

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)

99185-00A02-CRB
Helps protect fuel cap from scratches. The design is carbon looking.
*Not in combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

007-019

P
m

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)

99185-00A01-BLK

Helps protect fuel cap from scratches. The design is black grained.
*Not in combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

Table of Contents

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

007-020

P
0.6h

99183-00A11-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

Rim Decals (Red)

007-021

99183-00A21-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

/

Wheel Decals (White/Black)

99182-00A01-SZK

Decals to decorate the inner side of the wheel rim.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*With SUZUKI logo.

Index
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LED Turn Signals 008-001 o
35600-48810-000 g g
High-tech LED turning lights. Set of two front and two rear turning lights. Including relay and mounting parts. 1.5h -
*Not available for USA and Canada = e~ ]
(—

=

=

(=

o M

m

(7 ¢

(]

S

(—]

—

m

-~

48 49



50

008-002
N
h
comei J 0-2h

Soft Side Case Set

95402-25840-000

Attach these side cases for extra loading capacity and a classy-look
to the vehicle. The volume is expandable from 14L up to 21L per
case, also designed with SUZUKI logo. Set of right and left side.
*Side case bracket set (p/n 93700-25890-000) is required for installation.

*Maximum load per case: 3kg. Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed
of less than 130km/h.)

008-003

P
o

Soft Side Case Bracket Set

93700-25890-000

This bracket set is required for installation of soft side case set (p/n
95402-25840-000). Set of right and left side.

008-004

USB Socket

39100-25810-000

A socket to help charge electronic devices through USB connection.
There is a cover lid in order to protect the socket from dust, sand,
etc. It is USB Type-A with output of 5V/2A.

008-005

Under Cowl

94400-25810-YKV

Cowling for the under side of the vehicle. It gives a unique look to
your GSX-8S.

008-006

-

_, N\
Meter Visor (Clear Black)

51800-25810-000
Provides a sporty look to the vehicle and designed with SUZUKI logo.

008-007

Single Seat Cowl

45500-25800-000

Change the appearance of your motorcycle with this single seat
cowl exclusively made for GSX-8S. It provides a unique look to your
vehicle.

008-008

o]

Stylish Seat

45100-25L10-CPF

A stylish two-tone seat with embossed GSX logo to give the vehicle
a classy look.

008-009

P
1.5h

o]

Grip Heater

57100-25810-000

This grip heater has 3 adjustable heat level settings. You can keep
the entire surface of the grip warm for comfortable riding.

008-010

Billet Brake Lever

57400-25810-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with SUZUKI logo
and Suzuki “S” logo. These black anodized levers provide a more
sporty look to the motorcycle. There are two different colors blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which color to use at your preference.

008-011

Billet Clutch Lever

57620-25810-000

Machined from high-end billet aluminum, decorated with SUZUKI logo
and Suzuki “S" logo. These black anodized levers provide a more
sporty look to the motorcycle. . here are two different colors blue
and red) for the lever adjuster that comes along with this item. You
can choose which color to use at your preference.

MEMO

Table of Contents

008-012

P
o

Handlebar Balancer

56200-25850-000

Made of iron and aluminum with Suzuki “S” logo. Not in combination
with brake and clutch lever guards. Set of right and left side. The
color is blue.

*The color of the actual product may vary from the image.

*Not in combination with brake lever guard (p/n 56300-25830-000) and clutch lever
guard (p/n 56300-25850-000)

008-013

P
o

Brake Lever Guard

56300-25830-000

Made of high-end billet aluminum and plastic. Not in combination
with handlebar balancer. With Suzuki “S” logo.

*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 56200-25850-000)

008-014

Clutch Lever Guard

56300-25850-000

Made of high-end billet aluminum and plastic. Not in combination
with handlebar balancer. With Suzuki “S” logo.

*Not in combination with handlebar balancer (p/n 56200-25850-000)

Index
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008-015

Frame Slider

41900-25810-000

Helps reduction of damage and provides an attractive look to the
vehicle. It is designed with SUZUKI logo. Set of right and left side.

008-016

P
0.15h

Navigation Bracket

99155-00A00-000
With damping system installed at the center of the handle bar.

008-017

P
o

Mirror Extension

56700-25820-000

Gives another option for rear visibility. Mirror can be raised higher
than 50 mm compared to standard and adjustable up to 40 mm
sideways. Set of right and left side.

MEMO

008-018

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

99143-00A01-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

008-019

$suzua

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

008-020
COMBI J§ COMBI
P
0.2h

Ring for Tank Bag

44200-25830-000

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000 or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

008-021

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

99180-25L01-000

Fuel tank pad with GSX logo to protect the fuel tank from damages
and scratches.

008-022

S . . =
-

Tank Protection Foil (BIackIGay)

99181-25L01-000

These protection foils help protect both sides of the tank from
scratches and damages. Designed with black and grey color, also
matching the colors of the tank pad. Set of right and left side.

008-023

Fuel Cap Protectio Sticker (Carbon-look)

99185-00A02-CRB

Helps protect fuel cap from scratches or any damages. The design is
carbon looking.

*Not in combination with ring for tank bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

008-024

P
1

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)

99185-00A01-BLK

Helps protect fuel cap from scratches or any damages. The design is
black grained.

*Not in combination with ring for tank bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

Table of Contents

008-025

P
0.6h

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

99183-00A10-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel. With SUZUKI logo.
*Set of decals for one wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

008-026

Rim Decals (Red)

99183-00A20-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel. With SUZUKI logo.
*Set of decals for one wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

Wheel Decals (White/Black)

99182-00A00-SZK

Decals to decorate the inner side of the wheel rim. With SUZUKI logo.
*Set of decals for one wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

Index
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=
(from 2016 onwards) o ] =
- T LED Turn Signals Tuckroll Seat
UL it (AN i e
Iy ';i:L!;;'|!n"f'.'.'u'."'.' S 99000-99008-130 ["Sv650 J Sv650x | 45100-18K53-000 [ su650 J Sve50X |

== s High-tech LED turning lights. Set of two front and two rear turning This tuck roll seat is 5 mm higher than the standard seat and due to

lights. Including relay and exclusive bracket. Eight bright LEDs per the cushion thickness it gets a softer touch and is very comfortable.
turning light with power consumption of 1.2W per turning light. The two-tone colored surface and the Katakana Suzuki logo give the 'Yy
*Not available for USA and Canada bike a very stylish and unique look. It easily replaces the standard =
seat. Factory equipped on SV650X (without “the Katakana Suzuki -
logo”). m
-~
(7]
=
009-002 009-006 g
P P =

1.0h 0.2h

o]

LED Fog Lam lrame Cover

99000-990D2-216 [ SV650X | 99000-990U0-003 | Sv650 | Sv650X |
Set of two high tech LED fog lamps (8W each) developed by PIAA to White and black painted frame cover. Two-piece set.

incorporate LED technology for better illumination. Including switch,
harness and mounting parts. Available for SV650X only.
*Not available for Oceania, China, Taiwan, and USA

009-003 009-007
P P :=>
0.2h 0.5h =
m
—
—
[—
.
o] . HE
Footrest Frame Slider
25600-44811-000 (Left side) / 43100-44811-000 (Right side) 990D0-18K40-000 | SV650 | SV650X |
| SV650 | Made of steel with nylon pad. Two-piece set for left and right hand
Black coated rider footrest brackets and footrest. Replacement for side.
OE. Factory equipped on SV650X. =
*Left-hand version, Part No. 25600-44811-000 g
*Right-hand version, Part No. 43100-44811-000 —
-
-—1 =
009-004 -
2
P 4
0.6h
Pillion Footrest Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover g
43600-37810-000 HER 990D0-18K07-PAD | Sv650 [ SV650X | (=)
Black coated pillion footrest set. For left hand and right hand side. Black grained protection foil. =
Replacement for OE. Factory equipped on SV650X. =
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009-009
N
o
compi J 0-3h

et -~ -

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

99143-00A01-000 | SV650 Jf SV650X |
Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.

*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

009-010
9%

MAX @
L' Fowt
comei J 0-3h

Fuel Tank Bag (SaII)

99143-00A11-000 | SV650 J SV650X |
Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.

*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

009-011

P

Ring for Tank Bag
990D0-04110-000 [sveso I svo50x]

Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

009-012

990D0-18K02-PAD

[ SV650 | SV650X |
Transparent protection foil with small Suzuki logo. Protection for the
tank against scratches in the area of your knees. For left hand and
right hand side.

009-013
€N
cove i —

Plastic Top Case (27L)
990D0-B2700-000 "SVe50 ] Sves0x |

Plastic top case with volume of 27 litres. Top case carrier (Part No.
990D0-18K00-060) and top case adapter plate (Part No. 990D0-
99999-078) required for installation.

*Max. load: 3 kg. Max. speed: 130 km/h.

—

009-014

=== h
Top Case Carrier ﬂ
990D0-18K00-060 ["SV650 ] sv650x

Matt black powder coated carrier to mount 27 litres top case (Part
No. 990D0-B2700-000).

*Top case adapter plate (Part No. 990D0-99999-078) not included.

*Please order top case adapter plate (Part No. 990D0-99999-078) additionally.

p Pl
Top Case Adapter Plate 02h jf ° .-

990D0-99999-078 [ SV650 Jf SV650X |
Adapter plate to install top case on top case carrier.

009-015

P
0.16h

Fuel Tank Pad (Transparent)

Table of Contents

009-018

Bobbins for Service Stand

990D0-18K01-PAD | SV650 ) SV650X |
Tank pad with SV- and Suzuki logo to protect against scratches.

009-016

P
0.16h

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

990D0-18KA1-PAD | SV650 J SV650X |

Tank pad with Suzuki logo to protect against scratches.

009-017

Heel Plate Prtection FoiI(BIack)

990D0-18K05-PAD [ 5V650 J SV650X |

Black grained protection foil for heel plate and shift lever. Five-piece
set.

MEMO

990D0-04K17-000
Stylish aluminum bobbins, two-piece set.

009-019

P

Navigation Bracket

990D0-28KNB-000 | SV650 | SV650X |

Navigation bracket with damping system installed at the center of the
handle bar, compatible with several motorcycle navigation systems.

009-020

Tire Valve Cap
990D0-19069-000

Tire valve cap with chrome-plated type.

Index
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010-001

Single Seat Cowl
45550-23810-XXX [GsxR125] 655125

Enhances the sportiness and makes it a real single seater.

*Please replace the last three digits of the part number, XXX, with the color code from
the table on the right.

*Photo shows single seat cowling for unit color of YSF (Metallic Triton Blue)
*Photo shows GSX-R125.

010-002

P
0.3h

Touring Screen (Clear)

990D0-23K50-CLE TGSKRIZ5|

This wind screen is 10cm higher than standard. Effective wind shield
even for riders.

*Available for GSX-R125 only.

010-003

Fuel Tank Pa (Black)

990D0-23K01-BLK | GSX-R125 ) GSX-5125 |
Black grained stone chip foil. Three-piece set.
010-00%
h
0.3h

Fuel Tank Pa (Carbon-look)
990D0-23K01-CRB [GSX-R125] G5X-5125

Black grained/carbon print, made of Evotec and stone chip foil.
Three-piece set.

Color Code List for Single Seat Cowl of GSX-R125/GSX-S125

Color Code‘ Colors ‘
YSF Metallic Triton Blue

Part Number
45550-23810-YSF

291 Solid Black 50% Gloss 45550-23810-291

YVU Titan Black 45550-23810-YVU

YUH Pearl Brilliant White 45550-23810-YUH

YZE Stronger Red 45550-23810-YZE

PBK Solarise Silver 45550-23810-PBK

010-005

P

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)

990D0-23K04-CRB TESKRI2S)

Carbon design with small Suzuki logo. Three-piece set. Made of
evotec.
*Available for GSX-R125 only.

010-006

A _ : COMBI J COMBI
5 0.3h

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

99143-00A11-000 | GSX-R125 § 6SX-5125 ]

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).
*Not in combination with fuel cap protection sticker (p/n 990D0-23K04-CRB).
*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

010-007

COMBI J COMBI
P

Ring for Tank Bag

990D0-04110-000 | GSX-R125 ] GSX-5125 ]
Required item to install fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).
*Not in combination with fuel cap protection sticker (p/n 990D0-23K04-CRB).

*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

010-008

Rim Decals

990D0-WHEEL-RD1 / 990DO0-WHEEL-WHT [EZwd [ESE
Decal for one wheel, available in the following color codes:

Red 1 - RD1 - White - WHT

*Photo shows RD1.

*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

010-009

Rim Decals (Yellow)

990D0-WHEEL-00R | GSX-R125 |
Black foil printed with yellow lines and GSX-R logo. Four-piece-set for
one wheel.

*Available for GSX-R125 only.

*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

010-010

P
0.3h

Tank Protection Foil (Tarnsparent)
990D0-23K02-PAD [G¥ R125] GoX5125

Transparent protection sticker for left and right hand side of fuel
tank. Two-piece set.

010-011

Indoor Bike Cover

990D0-ICGSX-000 | GSX-R125]
Indoor dust cover with GSX-R logo.
*Available for GSX-R125 only.

Table of Contents

010-012

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

99183-00A11-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red/Black decal with SUZUKI logo.

*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

(6SX-R125] GSX-5125]

010-013

Rim Decals (Red)

99183-00A21-RD1

Decals to decorate the outer rim of your wheel.
*Set of 6 decals per wheel.

*Can be used for front and rear wheels.

*Red decal with SUZUKI logo.

*Vehicle in the photo is not GSX-S125, GSX-R125.

(GSX-R125] GSX-5125

010-014

Bobbins for Service Stand

990D0-04K17-000
Stylish aluminum bobbins, two-piece set.

010-015

Tire Valve Cap

990D0-19069-000
Tire valve cap with chrome-plated type.

(6SX-R125 ] GSX-5125

Index
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011-001

]

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
990D0-ALTC1-038 V-STROM1050

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this
item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with carrier
platt)e (p/n 990D0-06L01-060). 2 locks required (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

011-002

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
990D0-ALTC2-038 \-STROM1050

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this
item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with carrier
platgz (p/n 990D0-06L01-060). 2 locks required (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

011-003

P
o

Top Case Adapter Plate
990D0-06L01-060

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing aluminum top
case (p/n 990D0-ALTC1-038/990D0-ALTC2-038). Do not use for other
purpose.

011-004

P

95700-25810-000/990D0-ALLOK-0B6

Locks and key set for installation of aluminum top case (p/n 990D0-
ALTC1-038/990D0-ALTC2-038) and aluminum side case (p/n 990D0-

ALSC1-037/990D0-ALSC3-037/95400-25870-000/95400-25860-000).
6 sets (p/n 990D0-ALLOK-0B6), 2 sets (p/n 95700-25810-000)

Lock Set

011-005
€N
cove i —

Aluminum Side Case Set

990D0-ALSC1-037 \-STROM1050
(For North America: 990D0-ALSC3-037)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with
SUZUKI logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use
this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with bracket
(p/n 990D0-06L01-065/99147-06L00-ALU). Locks are required (p/n
9914A-00A00-006 / 9914A-00A00-002).

011-006
B
coms @ =

(2]

Aluminum Side Case Set

95400-25870-000 V-STROM1050DE | S L-XTTEE]

(For North America: 95400-25860-000)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with
SUZUKI logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use
this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with bracket
(p/n 990D0-06L01-065/99147-06L00-ALU). Locks are required (p/n
9914A-00A00-006 / 9914A-00A00-002).

Side Case Bracket
99147-06L00-ALU V-STROM1050DE
990D0-06L01-065 V-STROM1050

*Required for installation of aluminum side case set. (p/n 990D0-ALSC1-037/990D0-
ALSC3-037/95400-25870-000/95400-25860-000)

Spare Parts List for Right or Left Aluminum Side Case

Side Case Set ‘ Spare Part No. ‘ Description
990D0'ALSC1'037 95402-25830-000 nght Case
(Silver) 95500-25860-000 |Left Case
95400-25870-000 95401-25850-000 nght Case
(Black) 95500-25850-000 | Left Case

*Note: These are not available for North America.

011-008
%)
cove  —

Plastic Top Case 5L)

93300-25810-000 \-STROM1050
Gives a typical V-STROM look with a plastic 35L top case, with one-
key system using the ignition key for locking/unlocking.

*Maximum load 5kg and case capacity 35L.

*Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h.

*In combination with carrier plate (p/n 93900-31830-000) and lock set (p/n 95700~
48810-000/95700-48820-000).

011-009

P

V-STROM1050DE | R ({11 k(1K)

Cushion for Top Case
99146-31J00-35L

Improves riding comfort for the passenger. To be installed on plastic
top case 35L (p/n 93300-31831-000).

*It is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

011-010

P

Top Case Adapter Plate
93900-31830-000

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing plastic top case
35L. (p/n 93300-25810-000) Do not use for other purpose.

011-011

P

e
Lock Set

95700-48810-000 / 95700-48820-000 [V-STROM1050DE
In combination with plastic top case 35L (p/n 93300-25810-000) and
plastic side case (p/n 95400-25810-000). Two sets 95700-48810-
000, One set 95700-48820-000

@ &

Table of Contents

011-012
€N
S
COMBI COMBI

Plastic Side Case Set

95400-25810-000 V-STROM1050

Uses one-key system with the ignition key for locking/unlocking.
Maximum load 5kg each and case capacity 26L (right) and 29L (left).
Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h. In combination
with side case lower bracket (p/n 93700-31841-000) and lock set
(p/n 95700-48810- 000/95700-48820-000).

Cannot be used with plastic top case 56L. (p/n 93101-25820-000)

011-013

P

Side Case Lower Bracket
93700-31841-000 V-STROM1050DE | S T-UITETE]

*Required for installing plastic side case set. (p/n 95400-25810-000).

011-014

N

S

COMBI COMBI
.

Plastic Top Case (5L)

93101-25820-000
Newly adopted plastic top case with embossed S logo. Lock and key
included.

*Cannot be used with side case set (p/n 95400-25810-000)

*Maximum load 5kg and case capacity 56L.

*Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h.

*In combination with carrier plate (p/n 990D0-06L00-060).

011-015

P
o

=2

Top Case Adap‘terMI;Iate

990D0-06L00-060 V-STROM1050DE | KESTTIIETH]

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing plastic top case
56L (p/n 93101-25820-000). Do not use for other purpose.

Index
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011-016
(N

' N Bevi
comei J 0.3h

Suzy H
Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

99143-00A01-000 \-STROM1050
Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.

*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

011-017

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
99143-00A11-000

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 Ilters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 44200-25830-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

011-018

P

44200-25830-000
Required item to install fuel tank bag large (p/n 99143-00A01-000) or
fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

Ring for Tank Bag

011-019

0.1h
‘ EZ

990D0-06L01-PAD \-STROM1050
For tank cover scratch protection, featuring V-STROM logo.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

011-020

Accessory Bar

990D0-06L00-030 \-STROM1050
Black powder coated bar fits the stylish body colors to give V-STROM
a unique touring look.

*Required for installing LED fog lamp (p/n 99172-06L01-000/99172-06L00-000) and
skid plate (p/n 990D0-31J00-040/990D0-31J00-041).

011-021

.E

99172-06L01-000 [ V-STROM1050]
(For North America: 99000-990D2-221)

P
Clamp Set For LED Fog Lamp Ea
990D0-31J35-000 [v-sTROM1050DE | IESCIITRUE]

Shroud Set For LED Fog Lamp . ﬂ

990D0-31J30-000 R 3R V-STROM1050]
Long time seller with V-STROM, Bright LED fog lamps are firmly
attached to the accessory bar.

*In comibination with accessory bar (p/n 990D0-06L00-030) shroud (p/n 990D0-
31J30-000) and clamp (p/n 990D0-31J35-000).

LED Fog Lamp

011-022

oo
comsi J 0.5h

Aluminum Skid Plate

990D0-31J00-040 V-STROM1050

A tough-looking plate with Suzuki logo. The color is silver.
*In combination with accessory bar (p/n 990D0-06L00-030).

011-023

g e/ . 0.5h

Aluminum Skid Plate

990D0-31J00-041 \-STROM1050

A tough-looking plate with Suzuki logo. The color is black.
*In combination with accessory bar (p/n 990D0-06L00-030).

Aluminum Chain Gua-r.'d

99112-06L00-ALU

Matt black coated/silver aluminum chain guard with V-STROM logo.
Replacement of the original-equipment chain guard.

Large Footrest

99162-06L00-000 V-STROM1050
990D0-06L10-000 V-STROM1050DE

Improves riding comfort and adjustable up to 10mm in front and
back. 3 positions with height up to 20mm.
*Picture shown is for V-STROM 1050

Table of Contents

011-026

P
0.4h

o

Touring Screen (Clear)
48400-06820-000 V-STROM1050DE

This optional high screen is designed to offer a significantly higher
level of wind protection that enhances comfort on long rides. (80mm
taller than the standard screen).

011-027

P
o

Screen Adjust Kit

48400-06810-000 V-STROM1050DE

This allows the rider to adjust the high screen to different height
positions depending on riding conditions (extendable up to 50mm/11
different positions). In combination with high screen.(p/n 48400-
06820-000).

011-028

V-STROM1050DE | KESTIIIETE]

Mirror Extension

990D0-11JME-010

-"’
Spacer Set For Mirror Extension Ul [ ]
56000-25810-000

Gives another option on angle for rear visibility, mirror can be raised
higher than 50 mm compared to standard and is adjustable up to
4Omm sideways.

*Spacer set required for installation. (p/n 990D0-06LME-010)

Index
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011-029

o

Low Seat
45100-06L60-B03

For those who want lower seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm lower. Two colors available:
V-STROM 1050DE 45100-06L60-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L60-CGL
Blue/Black

011-030

=

o]

V-STROM1050DE

Low Seat

45100-06L60-CGL

For those who want lower seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm lower. Two colors available:
V-STROM 1050DE 45100-06L60-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L60-CGL
Blue/Black

011-031

o

.

Low Seat
45100-06L51-B03

For those who want lower seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm lower.

*Two colors available : V-STROM 1050 45100-06L51-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L51-B1H
Blue/Grey.

*Picture shown is for V-STROM 1050DE

011-032

o

-

Low Seat _

45100-06L51-B1H \-STROM1050
For those who want lower seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm lower.

*Two colors available : V-STROM 1050 45100-06L51-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L51-B1H
Blue/Grey.

*Picture shown is for V-STROM 1050DE

011-033

o
High Seat

45100-06L70-B03

For those who want higher seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm higher. Two colors available:
45100-06L70-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L70-CGL Blue/Black

011-034

°

High Seat

45100-06L70-CGL V-STROM1050DE
For those who want higher seat, this accessory replaces the original-
equipment seat with one that is 30mm higher. Two colors available:
45100-06L70-B03 Grey/Black, 45100-06L70-CGL Blue/Black

Grip Heater

57100-06830-000

Heats the entire surface of the grips and offers three different level
settings to keep hands warm when riding in cold weather.

011-036

o

Grip Heater

57100-06824-000

Heats the entire surface of the grips and offers three different level
settings to keep hands warm when riding in cold weather.

011-037

P
0.3h

Side Stand Extension Plate

990D0-06L20-000 \-STROM1050
Adds stability when parking and provides another look with V-STROM
logo.

*Not available for USA and Canada

011-038

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
990D0-06L02-PAD

Protects against tank scratches.
*The color is transparent

011-039

Frame Cover Protection Sticker
990D0-31J01-PAD

Protects frame cover from scratches.

MEMO

Table of Contents

011-040

P
1.0h

Rim Decals (Front)

990D0-06LFW-GRY / 990D0-06LFW-RED \-STROM1050

Only for front wheel. Decals to provide another look around your
V-STROM wheels. Generated with V-STROM logo.

*Available in two colors Red and Grey. Set of 6 decals per wheel.

011-041

Rim Decals (Rear)

990D0-06LRW-GRY / 990D0-06LRW-RED \-STROM1050

Only for rear wheel. Decals to provide another look around your
V-STROM wheels. Generated with V-STROM logo.

*Available in two colors Red and Grey. Set of 6 decals per wheel.

Index
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ULTIMATE SPORT SUPERSPORT STREET ADVENTURE DUAL PURPOSE SCOOTER
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Aluminum Top Case (38L)
93100-25840-000

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this

item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with top case
ada[))ter plate (p/n 93800-25850-000) and 2 locks (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

012-002
€N

]

=
=
>

[
(=]
=
=

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
93100-25860-000

V-STROM800DE| KR ({1 F{1T]

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this

item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with top case
ada[))ter plate (p/n 93800-25850-000) and 2 locks (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

012-003

P

Top Case Adapter Plate
93800-25850-000

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing aluminum top
case (p/n 93100-25840-000 / 93100-25860-000). Please do not use
for other purpose.

012-004

P

95700-25830-000 / 95700-25810-000

Locks and key set for installation of aluminum top case (p/n 93100-
25840-000/93100-25860-000) and aluminum side case set (p/n
95400-25840-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25830-000/95400-
25860-000). 6 sets (p/n95700-25830-000), 2 sets (p/n 95700-25810-
000 *No image).

Lock Set

012-005
€N
cove i —

Alminum Sid Case Set

95400-25840-000 \-STROM300
(For North America: 95400-25830-000)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with
SUZUKI logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use
this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with side case
bracket (p/n 93700-25860-000) and mirror extension (p/n 56700-25820-
000). Locks are required (p/n 95700-25830-000 / 95700-25810-000).

¢ [

012-006

Aluminum Side Case Set

95402-25810-000 V-STROM300DE | [ES LTI
(For North America: 95400-25860-000)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with
SUZUKI logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use
this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with side case
bracket (p/n 93700-25860-000) and mirror extension (p/n 56700-25820-
000). Locks are required (p/n 95700-25830-000 / 95700-25810-000).

012-007

P

— | 8N, [ ]
Side Case Bracket
93700-25860-000

Required for installation of aluminium side case set. (p/n 95400-
25840-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25830-000/95400-25860-000).

Spare Parts List for Right or Left Aluminum Side Case

Side Case Set | Spare Part No. | Description
95400-25840-000 95402-25830-000  |Right Case
(Silver) 95500-25860-000  |Left Case
95402-25810-000 95401-25850-000 nght Case
(Black) 95500-25850-000  |Left Case

*Note: These are not available for North America.

012-008
%)
cove  —

Plastic Top Case (35L)

93300-25810-000 \-STROM800

Gives a typical V-STROM look with a plastic 35L top case, with one-
key system using the ignition key for locking/unlocking. Maximum
load :5kg, case capactiy 35L. Please use this item in the speed less
than 130km/h. In combination with top case adapter plate (p/n
939;)0—25820—000) and lock set (p/n95700-48810-000/95700-48820-
000).

012-009

P

99146-31J00-35L V-STROM800DE
Improves riding comfort of the passenger by preventing passenger’s
back touching hinge. To be installed on plastic top case 35L (p/n
93300-25810-000).

Cushion for Top Case

*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

012-010

P

Top Case Adapter Plate
93900-25820-000

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing plastic top case
35L. (p/n 93300-25810-000) Please do not use for other purpose.

£

012-011

P

o]

95700-48810-000 / 95700-48820-000
In combination with plastic top case 35L (p/n 93300-25810-000) and
plastic side case (p/n 95400-25810-000). 2 sets (p/n 95700-48810-
000), 1 set (p/n 95700-48820-000).

Lock Set

Table of Contents

012-012

(N

S

COMBI COMBI
=

Plastic Side Case Set

95400-25810-000 \-STROM800

Uses one-key system with the ignition key for locking/unlocking.
Maximum load 5kg each and case capacity 26L (right) and 29L (left).
Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h. In combination
with side case upper bracket (p/n 47500-25810-000), side case lower
bracket (p/n 93700-25880-000) and lock set (p/n 95700-48810-
000/95700-48820-000).

Cannot be used with plastic top case 56L. (p/n 93100-25810-000)

012-013

P

Side Case Upper Bracket

47500-25810-000

Required for installing plastic side case set (p/n 95400-25810-000).
In combination with side case lower bracket (p/n 93700-25880-000).

012-014

- o
o

Side Case Lower Bracket

93700-25880-000

Required for installing plastic side case set (p/n 95400-25810-000).
In combination with side case upper bracket (p/n 47500-25810-000).

Index

73

140dS 1YWILIN

1404S¥3dNS

13341S

>
=]
m
—
—
=
=
m

150ddnd 1vna

4110095



74

012-015

'

&

COMBI |

I1]ec]ED)

Plastic Top Case (56L)
93100-25810-000

Large plastic top case with embossed S logo. Lock and key included.
Cannot be used with side case set. (p/n 95400-25810-000) Maximum
load 5kg and case capactiy 56L. Please use this item in the speed
less than 130km/h. In combination with top case adapter plate (p/n
93800-25870-000).

012-016

215

. o

Top Case Adapter Plate
93800-25870-000

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing plastic top case
56L. (p/n 93100-25810-000) Please do not use for other purpose.

012-017

P
0.5h

Aluminum Skid Plate

42500-25810-000
A tough-looking plate to enhance the appearance.
012-018
COMBI J COMBI
P
0.6h

Aluminum Skid Plate

42500-25830-000 \-STROMS800

A tough-looking plate to enhane the appearance. In combination
with accessory bar tube (p/n 41100-25812-000).
*Not in combination with under cover (p/n 94400-25810-000).

012-019

P

Accessory Bar
94200-25810-000

V-STROM800DE | KR (1] F{1T1)

Fits the stylish body to give V-STROM a unique touring look. Required
for installing LED fog lamp (p/n 99172-25L00-000 / 99172-25L10-
000). In combination with accessory bar tube (p/n 41100-25810-
000).

012-020

P

LED Fog Lamp

99172-25L00-000

Long time seller with V-STROM, bright LED fog lamps are firmly
attached to the accessory bar. Improves visibility and enhance the
appearance. Set of right and left lamp. In combination with accessory
bar (p/n 94200-25810-000) and accessory bar tube (p/n 41100~
25810-000). For U.S./Canada : 99172-25L10-000

012-021
COMBI J COMBI
P
1.0h

o

Accessory Bar Tube

41100-25812-000

Required for installing accessory bar (94200-25810-000), aluminum
skid)plate (p/n 42500-25830-000), or under cover (p/n 94400-25830-
000).

*Not in combination with under cowl (p/n 94400-25820-000)

012-022
P
0.5h

o

Under Cover

94400-25830-000

Additional option to guard engine. In combination with accessory bar
tube (p/n 41100-25812-000).
*Not in combination with aluminum skid plate (p/n 42500-25830-000).

012-023

Touring Screen (Clear)
94600-25850-000

This optional touring screen is designed to offer a significantly higher
level of wind protection that enhances comfort on long rides.

For the V-STROM80ODE, the screen is 118mm taller than the standard
screen. For the V-STROM800, the screen is 38mm taller than the
standard screen.

Touring Screen (Clear)
94600-25820-000 (For 2023-2024 models)

This optional high screen is designed to offer a significantly
higher level of wind protection that enhances comfort on
long rides. (80mm taller than the standard screen)

Under Cowl

94400-25820-000
Additional option to give another stylish impression.
*Not in combination with accessory bar tube (p/n 41100-25812-000).

\-STROM800

o

Center Stand
42100-25810-000
42100-25820-000 \-STROM800

Brings your bike to a convenient standing position for maintenance
activities.

Table of Contents

012-027

Bl P
& 1.5h

Grip Heater

57100-25820-000 \-STROM800

Heats the entire surface of the grips and offers three different level
settings to keep hands warm when riding in cold weather.

012-028

o

Knuckle Cover

57300-25810-000 V-STROM800

Helps to protect your hands against wind. In case of installation
with mirror extension (p/n 56700-25820-000), spacer set for mirror
extension (p/n 56000-25810-000) is required.

012-029

g —
Mirror Extension 0.2h

56700-25820-000

i
Spacer Set For Mirror Extension Ul [ ]
56000-25810-000

Gives another option on angle for rear visibility, mirror can be raised
higher than 50 mm compared to standard and is adjustable up to
4Omm sideways.

*Required for installation of mirror extension (56700-25820-000) with knuckle cover
(p/n 57300-25810-000).
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012-030

o
Low Seat

45100-25LC0-CKA V-STROM800DE

For those who want lower seat, this low seat provides 20 mm lower
seat height than the standard seat.

012-031

o
High Seat

45100-25LD0-CKA

For those who want higher seat, this high seat provides 30 mm
higher seat height than the standard seat.

012-032

Side Stand Extension Plate
42300-25830-000

Offers a large contact surface for various parking conditions and
another look with V-STROM logo. Not available for USA and Canada

012-033

o

Brake Pedal Height Adjuster

43100-25810-000 V-STROM800DE

Suzuki's original designed item, easy to change brake pedal height,
10 mm higher compared to original equipment. Provides easiness to
riders on various road conditions.

012-034

P
0.1h

-Iiuel Tank Pad (Black)

99180-25L11-000 V-STROMB0ODE
For tank cover scratch protection, featuring V-STROM logo.

012-035

Tank Protection Foil (Black)

99181-25L11-000
Protects against tank scratches.

V-STROM800DE | KR ({1 F{1T1)

DC Socket
38800-31810-000

Gives option to customers for usage of electric devices. To be
installed under the seat.

012-037

P
0.15h

Navigation Bracket

99155-00A00-000 V-STROMB0ODE

Navigation bracket with damping system installed at the center of the
handle bar.

012-038

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)
99185-00A02-CRB \-STROMS00

Protects from scratches on fuel cap. (Color : Carbon-look)

012-039

P
0.1h

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)
99185-00A01-BLK

Protects from scratches on fuel cap. (Color : Black)

EU exclusive

012-040

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic
99190-25L00-000

The titanium body muffler with carbon heat shield, which creates
pleasant exhaust sound. Around 1.2 kg lighter and 1.1 kw higher

(At 6,000 rpm) compared to the original equipment. The product is
developed collaborating with a leading manufacturer Akrapovi¢. Both
V-STROM and Akrapovic¢ logos are printed on muffler body.

*Available at EU market only.

*The accessory obtains EC - type approval, and photo shows the image of the
accessory with its approval to install the bike.

*Spec data is based on the test by Akrapovic.

N AKRAPOVIC

—— 5/ FOR ————

=T reaonm

Table of Contents

012-041

P
1.0h

Wheel Decals

99183-25L00-RED / 99183-25L00-GRY V-STROM800
Decals to provide another look around your V-STROM wheels.
Generated with V-STROM logo. Available in two colors Red and Grey.
Set of 4 decals per wheel

012-042

Wheel Decals

99183-25L10-RED / 99183-25L10-GRY V-STROM800
Decals to provide another look around your V-STROM wheels.
Generated with V-STROM logo. Available in two colors Red and Grey.
Set of 4 decals per wheel

V-STROM800DE

V-STROM800

Index
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" Strom 650/ XT (from 2017 onwards)
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013-001

Knuckle Cover
57300-27841-291 [V-Strom50

Cover your hands against wind, weather and branches with one of
the most essential original accessory items, easy to mount.
*Standard equipment on V-Strom 650XT ABS, from model year 2017.

*Required for installation of aluminum side case set. (p/n 9990D0-
ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25860-000)

013-002
€N
COMBI -

Plastic Top Case (35L)
93300-31820-000 [V-Strom650

Plastic top case with volume of 35L, anodized cover.

*Max. load: 3 kg.

*Max. speed: 130 km/h.

*Carrier plate for 35L top case (p/n 93900-31820-000) required for installation.
*0One key system. Locks are part of motorcycle.

013-003

P
oo

Cushion for Top Case
99146-31J00-35L [V-Strom650 |

Improves riding comfort of the passenger, to be installed on 35L top
case (p/n 93300-31820-000).

*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

013-004

P

Top Case Adapter Plate

93900-31820-000  V-Strom650

Req;Jired adapter plate to install 35 | top case (p/n 93300-31820-
000).

Table of Contents

013-005

P

Under Cowl
94400-11830-291 [V-Strom650

Black grained with V-Strom insets.
*Standard equipment on V-Strom 650XT ABS, from model year 2017.
*Not in combination with aluminum skid plate (p/n 990D0-28K00-036).

013-006
€N
COMBI -

Plastic Side Case Set
95400-25810-000 [ V-Strom50]

Uses one-key system with the ignition key for locking/unlocking.
Maximum load 5kg each and case capacity 26L (right) and 29L (left).
Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h. In combination
with side case bracket (p/n 93700-31820-000) and lock set (p/n
95700-48810- 000/95700-48820-000).

013-007
' N Eont
comei J 0.4h

Side Case Bracket
93700-31820-000 [V-Strom50XT) ST

Side case bracket set includes the upper and lower side case
bracket. Required for mounting side cases (p/n 95400-25810-000).

013-008
L' N Eont
comei J 0.2h

o]

95700-48810-000 / 95700-48820-000 [ V-Strom650

In combination with plastic top case 35L (p/n 93300-31831-000) and
plastic side case (p/n 95400-25810-000). Two sets 95700-48810-
000, One set 95700-48820-000.

*Standard equipment on V-Strom 650/XT ABS for 2017-2023 models.

Lock Set

Index
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013-009

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
990D0-ALTC1-038 [V-Strom50

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this
item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with carrier
platt)e (p/n 990D0-06L01-060). 2 locks required (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

*The image shown is of a V-STROM800DE.

013-010
COMBI -
B

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
990D0-ALTC2-038 [V-StromG50]

Always right choice with aluminum top case embossed with SUZUKI
logo. Maximum load 3kg and case capacity 38L. Please use this
item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two colors available: Silver
(Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with carrier
platgz (p/n 990D0-06L01-060). 2 locks required (p/n 95700-25810-
000).

*The image shown is of a V-STROM800DE.

013-011

P

Top Case Adapter Plate
990D0-06L01-060 V-Strom650 |

Top case adapter plate is designed only for installing aluminum top
case (p/n 990D0-ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/
95400-25860-000). Do not use for other purpose.

*The image shown is of a V-STROM800DE.

013-012

P

95700-25810-000 / 990D0-ALLOK-0B6 [ V-Strom650 |
Locks and key set for installation of aluminum top case (p/n 990D0-
ALTC1-038/990D0-ALTC2-038) and aluminum side case (p/n 990D0-
ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25860-000).
6 sets (p/n 990D0-ALLOK-0B6), 2 sets (p/n 95700-25810-000)

Lock Set

013-013
comp @ =
]

990D0-ALSC1-037  V-Strom50
(For North America: 95400-25830-000)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with SUZUKI logo. Maximum
load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two
colorus available: Silver (Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with bracket (p/n
990D0-28K01-065), nuckle cover (p/n 57300-27841-291), handlebar brace (p/n 99000-990R8-100),
mirror extension (p/n 990D0-11JME-010) and lock set (p/n 95700-25810-000/990D0-ALLOK-0B6).
*The image shown is of a V-STROM800DE.

013-014
COMBI -
]

Aluminum Side Case Set

95402-25810-000 | V-Strom650]
(For North America: 95400-25860-000)

Always on top choice on V-STROM, aluminum side case embossed with SUZUKI logo. Maximum
load 3kg and case capacity 37L each. Please use this item in the speed less than 130km/h. Two
colorus available: Silver (Anodized), and Black (Powder coated). In combination with bracket (p/n
990D0-28K01-065), nuckle cover (p/n 57300-27841-291), handlebar brace (p/n 99000-990R8-100),
mirror extension (p/n 990D0-11IME-010) and lock set (p/n 95700-25810-000/990D0-ALLOK-0BG).
*The image shown is of a V-STROM80O0DE.

Spare Parts List for Right or Left Aluminum Side Case
Side Case Set Spare Part No. Description

(Silver) 95500-25860-000 | Left Case

95400-25870-000 95401-25850-000 |Right Case

(Black)

95500-25850-000 |Left Case

*Note: These are not available for North America.

013-015
(N
o
comei Jj 0.8h

Side Case Bracket
990D0-28K01-065 U-Strom50]

*Required for installation of aluminum side case set. (p/n 990D0-
ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25860-000)

*In combination with handlebar brace (p/n 99000-990R8-100), mirror extension (p/n
990D0-11JME-010) and knuckle cover (p/n 57300-27841-291)

*Knuckle cover is standard equipment on V-Strom 650XT ABS, from model year 2017.
*The image shown is of a V-STROM80ODE.

Handlebar Brace

99000-990R8-100

Handlebar brace for added rigidity.

*Required for installation of aluminum side case set. (p/n 990D0-
ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25860-000)

(V-Strom650XT| ST

013-017

Mirror Extension
990D0-11JME-010 [ V-Strome50

Taller riders will benefit from differently mounted rear view mirrors
when riding, 51 mm higher mirror position adjustable up to 40 mm
sideways, made of aluminum, two-piece set.

*Required for installation of aluminum side case set. (p/n 990D0-
ALSC1-037/95400-25830-000/95402-25810-000/95400-25860-000)

Required Combination List for Aluminum Side Case Set
Part Name ‘ Part Number ‘ Note
Side Case Bracket | 990D0-28K01-065

Standard equipment on
57300-27841-291 | V-Strom 650XT ABS,
from model year 2017.

Knuckle Cover

99000-990R8-100
990D0-11JME-010
95700-25810-000 | Includes 2 sets.
990D0-ALLOK-0B6 | Includes 6 sets.

*Note: &4 lock sets are required for side case set, and 2 sets for top case.

Hadlebar Brace

Mirror Extension

Lock Set

Table of Contents

013-018
€N
P

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
99143-00A01-000 [V-StromG50)

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 11 liters
expandable to 15 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

013-019
€N
P

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
99143-00A11-000 [V-StromG50

Durable nylon material with reflective piping, volume 5 liters
expandable to 9 liters, rain cover and shoulder belt included.
*In combination with Ring For Tank Bag (p/n 990D0-04110-000).

*Maximum load capacity: 2.5kg

*Max speed 130km/h (Please use this item in the speed of less than 130km/h).

013-020

P
o

Ring for Tank Bag

990D0-04110-000 [ V-Strom650 |
Required item to install fuel tank bag small (p/n 99143-00A11-000).

Index
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013-021

LED Turn Signals

99000-99008-140  V-Strom650

Set of two front and two rear LED turning lights (1.2W each).
Including wiring harness, relay and mounting parts.

*Not available for USA, Canada, and China

013-022

Accessory Bar
990D0-28K00-030 V-Strom650

Made of powder coated 20 mm steel tubes for fixation to motorcycle
frame.
*Standard equipment on V-Strom 650XT ABS, from model year 2017.

013-023

P

LED Fog Lamp
99000-990D2-212 (For North America) [ V-Strom650 |

LED technology for illumination. Set of two fog lamps including
harness, switch and mounting kit for installation on accessory bar. 2
LED elements per light with very low power consumption (8W/0.67A
per lamp) and 3.600 Candela luminous intensity.

*Accessory bar (p/n 990D0-28K00-030) is required for installation.

013-024

[

P
0.75h

Aluminum Skid Plate

990D0-28K00-036 (Sliver) / 990D0-28K00-035 (Black)
 V-Strom50]
Helps protect the engine cases. Made of aluminum.
*Replacement for the original equipment under cowl for V-Strom 650XT ABS, from
model year 2017.
*Accessory bar (p/n 990D0-28K00-030) is required for installation.
*Not in combination with under cowl (p/n 94400-11830-291).

013-025

Aluminum Chain Guard
990D0-28K10-ALU

(V-Strom650XT] ST

Black powder-coated/silver aluminum chain guard with V-Strom logo,
replaces a OE chain guard.

013-026

P

Center Stand
42100-06871-000 V-Strom650 1

Black powder-coated center stand for a sturdy standing position,
improves access to your bike for standard maintenance activities.
*Not in combination with side stand extension plate (p/n 990D0-11J20-000).
*Not in combination with large footrest (p/n 990D0-28K10-000).

013-027

P
1

(V-Strom650XT] ST

Side Stand Extension Plate
990D0-11J20-000

aluminum/stainless steel with laser printed V-Strom logo.
*Not available for USA and Canada

*Not in combination with center stand (p/n 42100-06870-000).

*Not in combination with large footrest (p/n 990D0-28K10-000).

013-028

P

Large Footrest
990D0-28K10-000 [V-Strom650]

Black, vibration damped, adjustable up to approx. 10 mm to the front
and 3 positions in height, set for left and right hand side.

*Not in combination with center stand (p/n 42100-06870-000).

*Not in combination with side stand extension plate (p/n 990D0-11J20-000).

013-029

Touring Screen (Clear)
990D0-28K50-CLE V-Stromes]

This optional high screen is designed to offer a significantly higher
level of wind protection that enhances comfort for long rides.

013-030

4 ‘2 <
Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)
990D0-28K50-SMO [V-Strom650)

This optional high screen is designed to offer a significantly higher
level of wind protection that enhances comfort for long rides.

013-031

| 4
Low Seat
45100-28K51-BGP [V-Strom50

Reduces the standard seat height by approx. 20 mm and gives a
more convenient stand for riders. Easily replaces the standard seat.

013-032

7
High Seat

45100-28K61-BGP  V-Strom650

Is approximately 20 mm higher than the standard seat - very
comfortable for riders. Easily replaces the standard seat.

Table of Contents

Grip Heater

57100-28842-000 V-Strom650XT | ESTRNTCH1

There is no such thing as bad weather once you have the best
possible equipment. No matter how chilly it may be, these grip
heaters will keep your fingers warm as long as you may ride.The grip
heaters have three different heat settings and a maximum power
consumption of 53.9W.

013-034

P
0.15h

Navigation Bracket
990D0-28KNB-000 [V-StromG50

Navigation bracket with damping system installed at the center of the
handle bar, compatible with several motorcycle navigation systems.

.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Red)
990D0-28K01-RED (V-Strom650XT) [T

Tank pad made of black grained protection foil with V-Strom logo,
protects fuel tank against scratches.
*Red p/n 990D0-28K01-RED, Yellow p/n 990D0-28K01-YEL

013-035

013-036

.

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Yellow)

990D0-28K01-YEL V-Strom650XT] AT
Tank pad made of black grained protection foil with V-Strom logo,
protects fuel tank against scratches.

*Red p/n 990D0-28K01-RED, Yellow p/n 990D0-28K01-YEL

Index
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013-037

Frame Cover Protection Sticker
990D0-28K02-BLK [V-Strom50]

Black grained protection foil to protect side cover in area of knees
against scratches, two-piece set.

013-038

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
990D0-28K02-PAD [V-Strom650)

Transparent protection foil with Suzuki logo, protects tank against
scratches in the area of your knees, two-piece set.

013-039

P
0.1h

Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover
990D0-18K07-PAD [V-Strom650 ]

Black grained protection foil.

013-040

[P

Wheel Deals

990D0-31JF5-PAD (Front) / 990D0-31JR5-PAD (Rear)
[ V-Strom650 |

Rim decals made of black grained protection foil with Suzuki and
V-Strom logo, six-piece set.

*For 19” front wheel, p/n 990D0-31JF5-PAD

*For 17” rear wheel, p/n 990D0-31JR5-PAD

*Not applicable for V-Strom 650XT.

013-041

Indoor Bike Cover

990D0-31JIC-000 [ V-Strom650]
Featuring the V-Strom Logo. Dust proof and breathable.

013-042

Bobbins for Service Stand

990D0-04K17-000  V-Strom650

Stylish aluminum bobbins, two-piece set.

013-043

Crome Oil Filler Cap
09259-20014-000 [V-Strom650

Replacement for the original equipment part which gives your bike a
unique accent.

013-044

Tire Valve Cap
990D0-19069-000 V-Strom630

Tire valve cap with chrome-plated type.

Table of Contents
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014-001

Knuckle Cover

57300-37810-000 DR-Z4S  [DR-Z&SM

Helps protect your hands from the small stones and mud while
adding stylish appeal.
Includes the SUZUKI logo.

Aluminum Skid Plate

42500-37810-000 DR-Z4S  |DR-Z4SM

Helps protect the engine cases.
Made of aluminum.

014-003

P
o

Front Brae Dc Cover

59230-37810-000 DR-Z4S

Reduces the adherence of mud to the brake disc.
Not applicable for DR-Z4SM.
*Not in combination with Front Axle Slider (p/n 54700-37810-000).

014-004

Rear Brake Disc Cover

69230-37810-000 DR-Z4S | DR-Z4SM
Reduces the adherence of mud to the brake disc.

014-005

Low Seat

45100-37810-C1U DR-Z4S | DR-Z4SM

30mm lower than the standard seat.
It uses a higher density polyurethane foam to enhance ride comfort
while ensuring good foot reach.

014-006

Rear Carrier

46300-37810-000 DR-Z4S |DR-ZLSM

Provides additional loading space.
Maximum load 2kg.

014-007

P

Front Axle Slider

54700-37810-000 DR-Z4S  |DR-Z&SM

Helps mitigate damage.
Made of nylon.
*Not in combination with Front Brake Disc Cover (p/n 59230-37810-000).

014-008

T 0
Rear Axle Slider
64700-37810-000 DR-Z4S |DR-Z4SM

Helps mitigate damage.
Made of nylon.

014-009

DC Socket

38850-37810-000 DR-Z4S  |DR-Z&SM

Gives you the option to use electric devices. Installed on the
handlebar clamp.

Table of Contents
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.

015-001

Touring Screen (Clear)
94600-19810-000

7.5cm higher than normal screen, which contributes to your
comfortable riding.

015-002

Plastic Top Case (47L)
990D0-V4700-000

47L. Black with anodized aluminum finished cover and smoked
reflectors.

*Required for installation of carrier plate for top case. (p/n 990D0-19K00-060)
*Max. load: 3 kg Max speed: 130 km/h

015-003

P
o

Cuaion for Top Case

990D0-V4700-005

Improves riding comfort of the passenger, to be installed on top case.
(p/n 990D0-V4700-000)

*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

015-004

PYP LY °\°\ \\

B2 35 \ VAN

Top Case Adapter Plate

990D0-19K00-060

Carrier for mounting large top case, 47L. Required for installation of
top case. (p/n 990D0-V4700-000)

Table of Contents

015-005

P
0.4h

o]

A
Knuckle Cover

57300-19830-YKV

Protect your hands against wind and weather with essential original
accessory items. Easy to mount.

015-006

Grip Heater

57100-19812-000

It has three different heat settings and a maximum power
consumption of 53.9W.

e 015-007

Inner Bag For Top Case

990D0-TCBAG-000

Grey textile inner bag for top case 47L. Protect your belongings
against scratches and damages, while you have the contents of your
top case available in one bundle without taking it off.

Index
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(from 2025 onwards)

92

Plastic Top Case (2
93100-29810-000

A top case adorned with the SUZUKI logo.
*Maximum load: 3 kg / Capacity: 27 liter

*To install this accessory, you need to purchase the top case adapter plate (p/n
93900-29810-000), which is sold separately.

016-002

P
o

Cushion for Top Case

99146-00A01-27L

This accessory provides well-cushioned padding where the
passenger’s back meets the top case.

*It is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

*In combination with plastic top case (p/n 93100-29810-000).

MEMO

Table of Contents

016-003

P
0.5h

) 1.£I§r%: l'lbl
Meter Visor (Smoked Tint)

94600-32810-000

The stylish and sophisticated appearance of the Meter Visor blends
seamlessly with the overall look of the scooter and fits in well with
the handle cover area.

It is smoked tint.

016-004

P
o

Top Case Adapter Plate

93900-29810-000

Attach this accessory to the originally equipped rear carrier in order
to install the plastic top case (p/n 93100-29810-000).

Index
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017-004 p—
> =
0.5h §

m

(from 2025 onwards) = __ =

_ Meter Visor (Smoked Tint)
94600-29810-000 (For General) / 94600-29830-000 (For Europe)
The stylish and sophisticated appearance of the Meter Visor blends
seamlessly with the overall look of the scooter and fits in well with
the handle cover area. It is smoked tint. w
(—
-
m
=/
(7]
=
_4 017-001 S
(1] -
=
Plastic Top Case (27L) s
93100-29810-000 :
A top case adorned with the SUZUKI logo. ]
*Maximum load: 3 kg / Capacity: 27 liter =i
*To install this accessory, you need to purchase the top case adapter plate (p/n
93900-29810-000), which is sold separately.
017-002
5
COMBI ﬁ
P =
0.5h |
« =
\ F
Rear Carrier
46300-29830-000
This accessory is required to install the plastic top case (p/n 93100-
29810-000). The separately sold top case adapter plate is to be
placed on top of this item. &
*Maximum load: 6 kg [—
*Note: 46300-29830-000 is for 2025 onwards. The Rear Carrier for 2023-2024 models >
is 46310-02810-000. =
-
=
017-003 017-005 -
(—4
(V)
m

P P
o o

Cushion for Top Case Top Case Adapter Plate

99146-00A01-27L 93900-29810-000
This accessory provides well-cushioned padding where the Attach this accessory to the separately sold Rear Carrier in order to
passenger’s back meets the top case. install the plastic top case (p/n 93100-29810-000).

*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.
*In combination with plastic top case (p/n 93100-29810-000).

94 95
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018-004 p—
: > =
\.’ /Lo =
-
f d o] =
rom 2023 onwards =
Accessory Mount Bar
99156-27L00-000
This accessory enhances convenience by enabling you to attach
devices or items to the vehicle.
(7 ¢)
(—
-
m
=/
(7]
essm 018-001 g
-]
) [ -
i) (2
=
Plastic Top Case (27L) s
990D0-B2700-000 =
A top case adorned with the SUZUKI logo. ]
*Maximum load: 3 kg / Capacity: 27 liter =i
*Required item to install top case adapter plate (p/n 99144-00A20-000).
018-002 018-005
5 5
COMBI 0.5h ﬁ
] =
0.2h |
[—
.
| EE . -
Cushion for Top Case Pillion Rider Handle
99146-00A00-27L 46200-44810-YVB
This accessory provides well-cushioned padding where the Replacement for the original equipment rear carrier
passenger’s back meets the top case.
*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it. &
*In combination with plastic top case (p/n 990D0-B2700-000). (—
=
F
-
=
018-003 018-006 -
(—4
ol > 7
compi J 0.2h 1.2h

Top Case Adapter Plate Grip Heater

99144-00A02-000 57100-27810-000
Attach this accessory to the originally equipped rear carrier in order Half-round type grip heater with 5 levels of heat level adjustment.

to install the plastic top case (p/n 990D0-B2700-000).

96 97
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019-001

) [

Plastic Top Case (27L)

990D0-B2700-000

A top case adorned with the SUZUKI logo.
*Maximum load: 3 kg / Capacity: 27 liter
*Required item to install top case adopter plate (p/n 99144-00A01-000).

019-002

P
1.5h

Top Case Carrier

46110-14830-000 (For General)
46110-14840-000 (For Europe)

This accessory is required to install the plastic top case (p/n 990D0-
B2700-000). The separately sold top case adapter plate is to be
placed on top of this item.

*Maximum load: 6 kg

019-003

P
o

Cushion for Top Case

99146-00A00-27L

This accessory provides well-cushioned padding where the
passenger's back meets the top case.

*t is not a backrest. Do not put your weight on it.

*In combination with plastic top case (p/n 990D0-B2700-000).

Table of Contents

019-004

P
0.5h

Knuckle Cover

57300-14830-000

Protect your hands against wind and weather with essential original
accessory items.

019-005

P
o

Top Case Adapter Plate

99144-00A01-000

Attach this accessory to the separately sold top case carrier in order
to install the plastic top case (p/n 990D0-B2700-000).
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Jump to Model Page

Hayahusa

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:ﬁ:m" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Single Seat Cowl (From 2025 models onwards)
Single Seat Cowl (For 2022-2023 models)
Touring Screen (Clear)

Mirror Cover
Grip Heater
Stylish Seat
Luggage Hook

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Aluminum Qil Filler Cap

Billet Brake Lever
Billet Clutch Lever
Chain Adjuster
Front Axle Slider

Fuel Tank Pad (Gold)

Fuel Tank Pad (Red)

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Heel Plate Protection Foil (Stripe-pattern)

Wheel Decals (Gold)
Wheel Decals (Red)
Rim Decals (Red)
Rim Decals (White)

Chrome Oil Filler Cap
Slip On Muffler Akrapovic (From 2025 models onwards)
Slip On Muffler Akrapovic (For 2022- 2024 models)

Tire Valve Cap

INDEX

45500-10L10-XXX
45500-10800-XXX
94600-10830-000
99134-10L00-000
57100-10811-000
45100-10L52-B5P
46300-10810-000
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
99148-00A00-000
990D0-17K36-000
99150-10L00-000
99151-10L00-000
99117-10L00-000
99115-10L00-000
99180-10L00-GLD
99180-10L00-RED
99181-10L00-000
43500-10810-000
99182-10L00-GLD
99182-10L00-RED
990D0-WHEEL-RD1
990D0-WHEEL-WHT
09259-20014-000
99190-10L10-000
99190-10L00-000
990D0-19069-000

0.5
0.2
0.5
1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6

<

001-001
001-001
001-002
001-003
001-004
001-005
001-006
001-007
001-008
001-009
001-010
001-011
001-012
001-013
001-014
001-015
001-016
001-017
001-018
001-019
001-020
001-021
001-021
001-022
001-023
001-023
001-024
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GSX-R1000/R

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously Slmultaneously

Single Seat Cowl
Single Seat Cowl

Touring Screen (Clear)

Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)

Carbon Air Intake Cover

Carbon Front Fender

Carbon Frame Cover (Left side)

Carbon Frame Cover (Right side)
Carbon Upper Side Cowling (Left side)
Carbon Upper Side Cowling (Right side)

Frame Slider

Alternator Cover Protector
Clutch Cover Protector
Aluminum Qil Filler Cap

Billet Brake Lever
Billet Clutch Lever
Brake Lever Guard
Clutch Lever Guard
Front Axle Slider
Rear Axle Slider
Chain Adjuster

Heel Plate and Swingarm Protection Sticker

Handlebar Balancer

Yoke Protection Sticker

Frame and Footrest Bracket Protection Sticker
Fuel Tank Pad (Yellow)

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

Side Cover Protection Foil (Transparent)

Fuel Tank Pad (Red)

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

Rim Decals (Yellow)

Wheel Decals (Black)
Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag
Rear Bag

45550-17810-XXX
45550-17811-XXX
990D0-17K50-CLE
990D0-17K50-SMO
990D0-17K10-CRB
990D0-17K90-CRB
990D0-17K30-CRB
990D0-17K32-CRB
990D0-17K24-CRB
990D0-17K25-CRB
990D0-17K40-001
990D0-17K20-000
990D0-17K26-000
990D0-17K36-000
990D0-17K34-000
990D0-17K35-000
990D0-17K34-001
990D0-17K35-001
990D0-17K16-000
990D0-17K19-000
990D0-17K33-000
990D0-17K05-PAD
990D0-17K18-000
990D0-17K06-PAD
990D0-17KFP-PAD
990D0-17KA1-PAD
990D0-17K02-PAD
990D0-17KSP-PAD
990D0-17K01-PAD
990D0-17KA2-PAD
990D0-WHEEL-00R
990D0-WHEEL-GSX
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
990D0-04197-000

0.3
0.5
0.5
1.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2

0.1
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2

<\

v

002-001
002-001
002-002
002-003
002-004
002-005
002-006
002-006
002-007
002-007
002-008
002-009
002-010
002-011
002-012
002-013
002-014
002-015
002-016
002-017
002-018
002-019
002-020
002-021
002-022
002-023
002-024
002-025
002-026
002-027
002-028
002-029
002-030
002-031
002-032
002-033

. Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTailrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Bobbins for Service Stand
Tire Valve Cap

990D0-04K17-000
990D0-19069-000

002-034
002-035
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GSX-510006X

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Premium Seat
Plastic Side Case Set

Plastic Side Case Set (For North America)

Side Case Garnish Set (YYG)
Side Case Garnish Set (YSF)
Side Case Garnish Set (YVB)

Side Case Garnish Set (QU5) (For 2024 model)

Side Case Bracket

Side Case Adapter

Lock Set

Billet Brake Lever

Billet Clutch Lever

Low Seat

Center Stand

Color Brembo Caliper
Frame Slider

Front Axle Slider

Rear Axle Slider

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
Ring for Tank Bag

Grip Heater

Fuel Tank Pad (GX logo)
Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)
Tank Protection Foil (Black)
Wheel Decals (GX logo)
Wheel Decals (Red)

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Rim Decals (Red)

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

Short Screen (Smoked Tint) (NOT for US/CA)

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic
Slip On Muffler Akrapovic

45100-48820-000
95400-48850-000
95400-48870-000
95400-48890-000
95400-48820-000
95400-48830-000
95400-48880-000
93700-48811-000
93900-48810-000
95700-48810-000
57400-48810-000
57600-48810-000
45100-48K10-B8Q
42100-48830-000
59100-17800-000
41900-48810-000
54790-48810-000
64790-48810-000
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
57100-48822-000
99180-48K30-SGX
99180-48K21-BLK
99180-48K11-GRY
99181-48K11-BLK
99182-48K20-SGX
99182-48K11-RED
99181-48K01-000
99183-00A21-RD1
99183-00A11-RD1
94601-48820-000
99190-48K20-000
99190-48K30-000

0.2h
0.2h
0.1h
0.1h
0.1h
0.1h
0.2h
0.1h
0.2h
0.2h
0.2h
1.5h
0.8h
0.5h
0.3h
0.3h
0.3h
0.3h
0.2h
1.0h
0.1h
0.1h
0.1h
0.5h
0.5h
0.5h
0.5h
0.6h
0.6h
0.1h

NN N N N VIR

<\

003-001
003-002
003-002
003-003
003-004
003-005
003-006
003-007
003-008
003-009
003-010
003-011
003-012
003-013
003-014
003-015
003-016
003-017
003-018
003-019
003-020
003-021
003-022
003-023
003-024
003-025
003-026
003-027
003-028
003-029
003-030
003-031
003-032
003-032

Jump to Model Page

GSX-51000GT

Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins@rallrLaetlon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Touring Screen (Clear)
Grip Heater
Handlebar Balancer
Stylish Seat

Brake Lever Guard
Clutch Lever Guard
Billet Brake Lever
Billet Clutch Lever
Plastic Side Case Set

Plastic Side Case Set (For North America)

Side Case Garnish Set (YKY)
Side Case Garnish Set (YYG)
Side Case Garnish Set (YVB)
Side Case Bracket Set

Lock Set

Color Brembo Calipers
Frame Slider

Front Axle Slider

Rear Axle Slider

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)
Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Fuel Tank Pad (GT logo)
Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Tank Protection Foil (Black)
Rim Decals (Yellow)

Wheel Decals (Red)

Wheel Decals (White)

Rim Decals (Red/Black)

Rim Decals (Red)

94600-48890-000
57100-48822-000
99154-48K00-000
45100-48K60-B8V
99152-48K00-000
99153-48K00-000
57400-48810-000
99151-48K10-000
95400-48850-000
95400-48870-000
95042-48K00-YKY
95042-48K00-YYG
95042-48K00-YVB
93700-48811-000
95700-48810-000
59100-17800-000
99114-48K10-000
54790-48810-000
64790-48810-000
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
99180-48K11-GRY
99180-48K21-BLK
99180-48K00-BLK
99181-48K01-000
99181-48K11-BLK
99183-48K00-YEL
99182-48K11-RED
99182-48K00-WHT
99183-00A11-RD1
99183-00A21-RD1

0.1h
1.0h
0.1h
0.2h
0.2h
0.2h
0.2h
0.2h
0.2h
0.1h
0.1h
0.1h
0.2h
0.2h
0.8h
0.5h
0.3h
0.3h
0.3h
0.3h
0.2h
0.1h
0.1h
0.1h
0.5h
0.5h
0.5h
0.5h
0.5h
0.6h
0.6h

N NN VNN

004-001
004-002
004-003
004-004
004-005
004-006
004-007
004-008
004-009
004-009
004-010
004-011
004-012
004-013
004-014
004-015
004-016
004-017
004-018
004-019
004-020
004-021
004-022
004-023
004-024
004-025
004-026
004-027
004-028
004-029
004-030
004-031
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KATANA

Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins@rallrLaetlon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Jump to Model Page

GSX-51000

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Meter Visor (Clear Black) (From 2025 models onwards) 51800-41810-000 0.75 005-001 Meter Visor (Smoked Tint) 94600-07810-000 006-001
Meter Visor (Black) (For 2022-2024 models) 51800-48810-000 0.5 005-002 Body Decal Set "THE CUT" 990D0-07L02-RED - 006-002
Frame Slider 41900-48810-000 0.5 005-003 Body Decal Set "THE EGDE" 990D0-07L03-RED = 006-003
Color Brembo Caliper 59100-17800-000 0.8 005-004 Stylish Seat 45100-07L13-BW3 - 006-004
Stylish Seat 45100-48K50-B8P = 005-005 Grip Heater (From 2022 models onwards) 57100-07820-000 1.5 006-005
Single Seat Cowl 45500-48800-YKV 0.1 005-006 Grip Heater (For 2020-2021 models) 57100-07810-000 1.6 006-006
Front Axle Slider 990D0-07L16-000 0.3 005-007 Carbon Front Fender 990D0-07L90-CRB 0.5 006-007
Rear Axle Slider 99116-48K00-000 0.3 005-008 Color Brembo Caliper 59100-17800-000 0.8 006-008
Billet Brake Lever 99150-48K00-000 0.2 005-009 Frame Slider 990D0-07L40-000 0.5 006-009
Billet Clutch Lever 99151-48K00-000 0.2 005-010 Front Axle Slider 990D0-07L16-000 0.3 006-010
Grip Heater 57100-48822-000 1 005-011 Rear Axle Slider 990D0-07L19-000 0.3 006-011
Brake Lever Guard 99152-48K00-000 0.2 v 005-012 Wheel Decals (Red) 990D0-07L06-RED 0.6 006-012
Clutch Lever Guard 99153-48K00-000 0.2 v 005-013 Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look) 990D0-07L04-CRB 0.1 006-013
Handlebar Balancer 990D0-04K18-000 0.1 4 005-014 Fuel Tank Pad (Carbon-look) 99180-07L00-000 0.1 006-014
Fuel Tank Bag (Large) 99143-00A01-000 0.3 v 005-015 Side Cover Protection Foil (Carbon-look) 990D0-07L05-CRB 0.1 006-015
Fuel Tank Bag (Small) 99143-00A11-000 0.3 4 005-016 Fuel Tank Bag (Large) 99143-00A01-000 0.3 006-016
Ring for Tank Bag 44200-25830-000 0.2 4 005-017 Slip On Muffler Akrapovic 99190-48K20-000 = 006-017
Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray) 99180-48K11-GRY 0.1 005-018 Ring for Tank Bag 990D0-04110-000 0.2 006-018
Fuel Tank Pad (Black) 99180-48K21-BLK 0.1 005-019
Tank Protection Foil (Transparent) 99181-48K01-000 0.5 005-020
Tank Protection Foil (Black) 99181-48K11-BLK 0.5 005-021
Wheel Decals (Red) 99182-48K11-RED 0.5 005-022
Rim Decals (Yellow) 99183-48K00-YEL 0.5 005-023
Rim Decals (Red/Black) 99183-00A11-RD1 0.6 005-024
Rim Decals (Red) 99183-00A21-RD1 0.6 005-025
Slip On Muffler Akrapovic 99190-48K20-000 - 005-026
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GSX-8R

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Soft Side Case Set

Soft Side Case Bracket Set
Frame Slider

Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)
USB Socket

Single Seat Cowl

Stylish Seat

Handlebar Balancer

Handlebar Balancer

Billet Brake Lever

Billet Clutch Lever

Grip Heater

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

Tank Protection Foil (Black/Gray)
Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)
Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)
Rim Decals (Red/Black)

Rim Decals (Red)

Wheel Decals (White/Black)

95402-25840-000
93700-25890-000
41900-25850-000
94600-25840-000
39100-25820-000
45500-25800-000
45100-25L10-CPF
56200-25870-000
56200-25890-000
57400-25830-000
57620-25830-000
57100-25810-000
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
99180-25L01-000
99181-25L01-000
99185-00A02-CRB
99185-00A01-BLK
99183-00A11-RD1
99183-00A21-RD1
99182-00A01-SZK

0.3
1
0.9
1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.6
0.6

v

<\

007-001
007-002
007-003
007-004
007-005
007-006
007-007
007-008
007-009
007-010
007-011
007-012
007-013
007-014
007-015
007-016
007-017
007-018
007-019
007-020
007-021
007-022

Jump to Model Page

GSX-8S

Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins@rallrLaetlon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

LED Turn Signals

Soft Side Case Set

Soft Side Case Bracket Set

USB Socket

Under Cowl

Meter Visor (Clear Black)

Single Seat Cowl

Stylish Seat

Grip Heater

Billet Brake Lever

Billet Clutch Lever

Handlebar Balancer

Brake Lever Guard

Clutch Lever Guard

Frame Slider

Navigation Bracket

Mirror Extension

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Gray)

Tank Protection Foil (Black/Gray)
Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)
Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)
Rim Decals (Red/Black)

Rim Decals (Red)

Wheel Decals (White/Black)

35600-48810-000
95402-25840-000
93700-25890-000
39100-25810-000
94400-25810-YKV
51800-25810-000
45500-25800-000
45100-25L10-CPF
57100-25810-000
57400-25810-000
57620-25810-000
56200-25850-000
56300-25830-000
56300-25850-000
41900-25810-000
99155-00A00-000
56700-25820-000
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
99180-25L01-000
99181-25L01-000
99185-00A02-CRB
99185-00A01-BLK
99183-00A10-RD1
99183-00A20-RD1
99182-00A00-SZK

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.5
15
0.1
15
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.15
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.6
0.5

AN N NN

\

008-001
008-002
008-003
008-004
008-005
008-006
008-007
008-008
008-009
008-010
008-011
008-012
008-013
008-014
008-015
008-016
008-017
008-018
008-019
008-020
008-021
008-022
008-023
008-024
008-025
008-026
008-027
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SV650X

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

LED Turn Signals

LED Fog Lamp

Tuckroll Seat

Frame Cover

Frame Slider

Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover
Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Plastic Top Case (27L)

Top Case Carrier

Top Case Adapter Plate

Fuel Tank Pad (Transparent)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Heel Plate Protection Foil (Black)
Bobbins for Service Stand
Navigation Bracket

Tire Valve Cap

99000-99008-130
99000-990D2-216
45100-18K53-000
99000-990U0-003
990D0-18K40-000
990D0-18K07-PAD
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
990D0-18K02-PAD
990D0-B2700-000
990D0-18K00-060
990D0-99999-078
990D0-18K01-PAD
990D0-18KA1-PAD
990D0-18K05-PAD
990D0-04K17-000
990D0-28KNB-000
990D0-19069-000

1.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.8
0.2
0.16
0.16
0.3

0.15

009-001
009-002
009-005
009-006
009-007
009-008
009-009
009-010
009-011
009-012
009-013
009-014
009-014
009-015
009-016
009-017
009-018
009-019
009-020

Jump to Model Page

SV650

Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins@rallrLaetlon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

LED Turn Signals

Footrest (Left side)

Footrest (Right side)

Pillion Footrest

Tuckroll Seat

Frame Cover

Frame Slider

Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover
Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Plastic Top Case (27L)

Top Case Carrier

Top Case Adapter Plate

Fuel Tank Pad (Transparent)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Heel Plate Protection Foil (Black)
Bobbins for Service Stand
Navigation Bracket

Tire Valve Cap

99000-99008-130
25600-44811-000
43100-44811-000
43600-37810-000
45100-18K53-000
99000-990U0-003
990D0-18K40-000
990D0-18K07-PAD
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
990D0-18K02-PAD
990D0-B2700-000
990D0-18K00-060
990D0-99999-078
990D0-18K01-PAD
990D0-18KA1-PAD
990D0-18K05-PAD
990D0-04K17-000
990D0-28KNB-000
990D0-19069-000

0.20
0.20
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.8
0.2
0.16
0.16
0.3

0.15

{\

<\

009-001
009-003
009-003
009-004
009-005
009-006
009-007
009-008
009-009
009-010
009-011
009-012
009-013
009-014
009-014
009-015
009-016
009-017
009-018
009-019
009-020
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GSX-R125

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed | be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Single Seat Cowl

Touring Screen (Clear)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Fuel Tank Pad (Carbon-look)

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
Ring for Tank Bag

Rim Decals

Rim Decals

Rim Decals (Yellow)

Tank Protection Foil (Tarnsparent)
Indoor Bike Cover

Rim Decals (Red/Black)
Rim Decals (Red)

Bobbins for Service Stand
Tire Valve Cap

45550-23810-XXX
990D0-23K50-CLE
990D0-23K01-BLK
990D0-23K01-CRB
990D0-23K04-CRB
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
990D0-WHEEL-RD1
990D0-WHEEL-WHT
990D0-WHEEL-00R
990D0-23K02-PAD
990D0-1CGSX-000
99183-00A11-RD1
99183-00A21-RD1
990D0-04K17-000
990D0-19069-000

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.6

010-001
010-002
010-003
010-004
010-005
010-006
010-007
010-008
010-008
010-009
010-010
010-011
010-012
010-013
010-014
010-015

Jump to Model Page

6GSX-5125

Cannot
Part Name Part Number I"Stﬁgﬁ'on be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Single Seat Cowl

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Fuel Tank Pad (Carbon-look)
Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Rim Decals

Rim Decals

Tank Protection Foil (Tarnsparent)
Rim Decals (Red/Black)

Rim Decals (Red)

Bobbins for Service Stand
Tire Valve Cap

45550-23810-XXX
990D0-23K01-BLK
990D0-23K01-CRB
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
990D0-WHEEL-RD1
990D0-WHEEL-WHT
990D0-23K02-PAD
99183-00A11-RD1
99183-00A21-RD1
990D0-04K17-000
990D0-19069-000

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.6

010-001
010-003
010-004
010-006
010-007
010-008
010-008
010-010
010-012
010-013
010-014
010-015
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V-STROM 1050DE

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Top Case Adapter Plate
Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Side Case Bracket
Plastic Top Case (35L)
Cushion for Top Case
Top Case Adapter Plate
Lock Set

Lock Set

Plastic Side Case Set
Side Case Lower Bracket
Plastic Top Case (56L)
Top Case Adapter Plate
Fuel Tank Bag (Large)
Fuel Tank Bag (Small)
Ring for Tank Bag

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)
LED Fog Lamp

LED Fog Lamp (For North America)

Clamp Set For LED Fog Lamp
Shroud Set For LED Fog Lamp
Aluminum Chain Guard

Large Footrest

Touring Screen (Clear)
Screen Adjust Kit

Mirror Extension

Spacer Set For Mirror Extension
Low Seat

Low Seat

High Seat

990D0-ALTC1-038
990D0-ALTC2-038
990D0-06L01-060
95700-25810-000
990D0-ALLOK-0B6
990D0-ALSC1-037
990D0-ALSC3-037
95400-25870-000
95400-25860-000
99147-06L00-ALU
93300-25810-000
99146-31J00-35L
93900-31830-000
95700-48810-000
95700-48820-000
95400-25810-000
93700-31841-000
93101-25820-000
990D0-06L00-060
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
990D0-06L01-PAD
99172-06L01-000
99000-990D2-221
990D0-31J35-000
990D0-31J30-000
99112-06L00-ALU
990D0-06L10-000
48400-06820-000
48400-06810-000
990D0-11JME-010
56000-25810-000
45100-06L60-B03
45100-06L60-CGL
45100-06L70-B03

0.5
0.2
0.2

0.75

0.25
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1
1.5
1.5

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3

N N N N N N N N N N NN VIR

N N NN

N

011-001
011-002
011-003
011-004
011-004
011-005
011-005
011-006
011-006
011-007
011-008
011-009
011-010
011-011
011-011
011-012
011-013
011-014
011-015
011-016
011-017
011-018
011-019
011-021
011-021
011-021
011-021
011-024
011-025
011-026
011-027
011-028
011-028
011-029
011-030
011-033

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTallrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

High Seat
Grip Heater

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)

Frame Cover Protection Sticker

45100-06L70-CGL
57100-06830-000
990D0-06L02-PAD
990D0-31J01-PAD

1.6
0.3
0.5

011-034
011-035
011-038
011-039
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V-STROM 1050

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Aluminum Top Case (38L)

Top Case Adapter Plate

Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Side Case Set
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)
Aluminum Side Case Set
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)
Side Case Bracket

Plastic Top Case (35L)

Cushion for Top Case

Top Case Adapter Plate

Lock Set

Lock Set

Plastic Side Case Set

Side Case Lower Bracket
Plastic Top Case (56L)

Top Case Adapter Plate

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)
Accessory Bar

LED Fog Lamp

LED Fog Lamp (For North America)
Clamp Set For LED Fog Lamp
Shroud Set For LED Fog Lamp
Aluminum Skid Plate

Aluminum Skid Plate

Aluminum Chain Guard

Large Footrest

Mirror Extension

Spacer Set For Mirror Extension
Low Seat

Low Seat

990D0-ALTC1-038
990D0-ALTC2-038
990D0-06L01-060
95700-25810-000
990D0-ALLOK-0B6
990D0-ALSC1-037
990D0-ALSC3-037
95400-25870-000
95400-25860-000
990D0-06L01-065
93300-25810-000
99146-31J00-35L
93900-31830-000
95700-48810-000
95700-48820-000
95400-25810-000
93700-31841-000
93101-25820-000
990D0-06L00-060
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
44200-25830-000
990D0-06L01-PAD
990D0-06L00-030
99172-06L01-000
99000-990D2-221
990D0-31J35-000
990D0-31J30-000
990D0-31J00-040
990D0-31J00-041
99112-06L00-ALU
99162-06L00-000
990D0-11JME-010
56000-25810-000
45100-06L51-B03
45100-06L51-B1H

0.5
0.2
0.2

0.75

0.25
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.5
1.5
15

0.3
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

N N N N N N N N N N NN VIR

RN NN

011-001
011-002
011-003
011-004
011-004
011-005
011-005
011-006
011-006
011-007
011-008
011-009
011-010
011-011
011-011
011-012
011-013
011-014
011-015
011-016
011-017
011-018
011-019
011-020
011-021
011-021
011-021
011-021
011-022
011-023
011-024
011-025
011-028
011-028
011-031
011-032

Grip Heater
Side Stand Extension Plate

Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Frame Cover Protection Sticker

Rim Decals (Front)
Rim Decals (Front)
Rim Decals (Rear)
Rim Decals (Rear)

57100-06824-000
990D0-06L20-000
990D0-06L02-PAD
990D0-31J01-PAD
990D0-06LFW-GRY
990D0-06LFW-RED
990D0-06LRW-GRY
990D0-06LRW-RED

0.3
0.3
0.5

Y T G Sy

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTallrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

011-036
011-037
011-038
011-039
011-040
011-040
011-041
011-041
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V-STROM 800DE

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Top Case Adapter Plate
Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Side Case Bracket
Plastic Top Case (35L)
Cushion for Top Case
Top Case Adapter Plate
Lock Set

Lock Set

Plastic Side Case Set
Side Case Upper Bracket
Side Case Lower Bracket
Plastic Top Case (56L)
Top Case Adapter Plate
Aluminum Skid Plate
Accessory Bar

LED Fog Lamp

Touring Screen (Clear)

Touring Screen (Clear) (For 2023-2024 models)

Center Stand
Grip Heater
Mirror Extension

Spacer Set For Mirror Extension

Low Seat
High Seat

Side Stand Extension Plate
Brake Pedal Height Adjuster

Fuel Tank Pad (Black)

Tank Protection Foil (Black)

DC Socket

93100-25840-000
93100-25860-000
93800-25850-000
95700-25830-000
95700-25810-000
95400-25840-000
95400-25830-000
95402-25810-000
95400-25860-000
93700-25860-000
93300-25810-000
99146-31J00-35L
93900-25820-000
95700-48810-000
95700-48820-000
95400-25810-000
47500-25810-000
93700-25880-000
93100-25810-000
93800-25870-000
42500-25810-000
94200-25810-000
99172-25L00-000
94600-25850-000
94600-25820-000
42100-25810-000
57100-25820-000
56700-25820-000
56000-25810-000
45100-25LC0-CKA
45100-25LD0-CKA
42300-25830-000
43100-25810-000
99180-25L11-000
99181-25L10-000
38800-31810-000

0.5
0.2
0.1

0.8

0.25
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.2

0.5
0.5

1.5
0.1
0.1
1.5
1.5
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5

A N N N N N N N N NI NN

012-001
012-002
012-003
012-004
012-004
012-005
012-005
012-006
012-006
012-007
012-008
012-009
012-010
012-011
012-011
012-012
012-013
012-014
012-015
012-016
012-017
012-019
012-020
012-023
012-024
012-026
012-027
012-029
012-029
012-030
012-031
012-032
012-033
012-034
012-035
012-036

. Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTailrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Navigation Bracket

Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look)
Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black)

Slip On Muffler Akrapovic

99155-00A00-000
99185-00A02-CRB
99185-00A01-BLK
99190-25L00-000

0.15
0.1
0.1

012-037
012-038
012-039
012-040

119
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V-STROM 800

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTallrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

120

Aluminum Top Case (38L) 93100-25840-000 012-001 Tank Protection Foil (Black) 99181-25L11-000 012-035
Aluminum Top Case (38L) 93100-25860-000 - v 012-002 DC Socket 38800-31810-000 0.5 012-036
Top Case Adapter Plate 93800-25850-000 0.5 v 012-003 Navigation Bracket 99155-00A00-000 0.15 012-037
Lock Set 95700-25830-000 0.2 v 012-004 Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Carbon-look) 99185-00A02-CRB 0.1 012-038
Lock Set 95700-25810-000 0.1 4 012-004 Fuel Cap Protection Sticker (Black) 99185-00A01-BLK 0.1 012-039
Aluminum Side Case Set 95400-25840-000 - 4 012-005 Slip On Muffler Akrapovic 99190-25L00-000 - 012-040
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America) 95400-25830-000 - v 012-005 Wheel Decals 99183-25L00-RED 1 012-041
Aluminum Side Case Set 95402-25810-000 - v 012-006 Wheel Decals 99183-25L00-GRY 1 012-041
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America) 95400-25860-000 - v 012-006 Wheel Decals 99183-25L10-RED 1 012-042
Side Case Bracket 93700-25860-000 0.8 v 012-007 Wheel Decals 99183-25L10-GRY 1 012-042
Plastic Top Case (35L) 93300-25810-000 = v 012-008
Cushion for Top Case 99146-31J00-35L 0.25 4 012-009
Top Case Adapter Plate 93900-25820-000 0.3 4 012-010
Lock Set 95700-48810-000 0.2 4 012-011
Lock Set 95700-48820-000 0.1 4 012-011
Plastic Side Case Set 95400-25810-000 - v 012-012
Side Case Upper Bracket 47500-25810-000 0.3 v 012-013
Side Case Lower Bracket 93700-25880-000 0.2 v 012-014
Plastic Top Case (56L) 93100-25810-000 = v 012-015
Top Case Adapter Plate 93800-25870-000 0.5 v 012-016
Aluminum Skid Plate 42500-25830-000 0.6 v 012-018
Accessory Bar 94200-25810-000 1 4 012-019
LED Fog Lamp 99172-25L00-000 1.5 v 012-020
Accessory Bar Tube 41100-25812-000 1 4 012-021
Under Cover 94400-25830-000 0.5 4 012-022
Touring Screen (Clear) 94600-25850-000 0.1 012-023
Under Cowl 94400-25820-000 0.5 012-025
Center Stand 42100-25820-000 15 012-026
Grip Heater 57100-25820-000 1.5 012-027
Knuckle Cover 57300-25810-000 0.4 012-028
Mirror Extension 56700-25820-000 0.2 012-029
Spacer Set For Mirror Extension 56000-25810-000 0.2 012-029
Low Seat 45100-25LC0-CKA = 012-030
High Seat 45100-25LD0-CKA - 012-031
Side Stand Extension Plate 42300-25830-000 0.3 012-032
Fuel Tank Pad (Black) 99180-25L11-000 0.1 012-034
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V-Strom 650XT

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Plastic Top Case (35L)
Cushion for Top Case

Top Case Adapter Plate
Plastic Side Case Set

Side Case Bracket

Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Top Case Adapter Plate

Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Side Case Set
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)
Aluminum Side Case Set
Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)
Side Case Bracket

Handlebar Brace

Mirror Extension

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

LED Turn Signals

Accessory Bar

LED Fog Lamp (For North America)
Aluminum Skid Plate (Sliver)
Aluminum Skid Plate (Black)
Aluminum Chain Guard
Center Stand

Side Stand Extension Plate
Large Footrest

Touring Screen (Clear)
Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)
Low Seat

High Seat

Grip Heater

93300-31820-000
99146-31J00-35L
93900-31820-000
95400-25810-000
93700-31820-000
95700-48810-000
95700-48820-000
990D0-ALTC1-038
990D0-ALTC2-038
990D0-06L01-060
95700-25810-000
990D0-ALLOK-0B6
990D0-ALSC1-037
95400-25830-000
95402-25810-000
95400-25860-000
990D0-28K01-065
99000-990R8-100
990D0-11JME-010
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
99000-99008-140
990D0-28K00-030
99000-990D2-212
990D0-28K00-036
990D0-28K00-035
990D0-28K10-ALU
42100-06871-000
990D0-11J20-000
990D0-28K10-000
990D0-28K50-CLE
990D0-28K50-SMO
45100-28K51-BGP
45100-28K61-BGP
57100-28842-000

0.25
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
15
0.5
1
0.75
0.75
0.2

0.25
0.3
0.2
0.2

SN N N N N N N N NI N NN

<\

<\

013-002
013-003
013-004
013-006
013-007
013-008
013-008
013-009
013-010
013-011
013-012
013-012
013-013
013-013
013-014
013-014
013-015
013-016
013-017
013-018
013-019
013-020
013-021
013-022
013-023
013-024
013-024
013-025
013-026
013-027
013-028
013-029
013-030
013-031
013-032
013-033

Navigation Bracket

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Red)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Yellow)
Frame Cover Protection Sticker
Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover

Indoor Bike Cover

Bobbins for Service Stand

Crome Qil Filler Cap
Tire Valve Cap

990D0-28KNB-000
990D0-28K01-RED
990D0-28K01-YEL
990D0-28K02-BLK
990D0-28K02-PAD
990D0-18K07-PAD
990D0-31JIC-000
990D0-04K17-000
09259-20014-000
990D0-19069-000

0.15
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.1

. Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTailrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

013-034
013-035
013-036
013-037
013-038
013-039
013-041
013-042
013-043
013-044
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V-Strom 650

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Knuckle Cover

Plastic Top Case (35L)
Cushion for Top Case
Top Case Adapter Plate
Under Cowl

Plastic Side Case Set
Side Case Bracket

Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Aluminum Top Case (38L)
Top Case Adapter Plate
Lock Set

Lock Set

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Aluminum Side Case Set

Aluminum Side Case Set (For North America)

Side Case Bracket

Handlebar Brace

Mirror Extension

Fuel Tank Bag (Large)

Fuel Tank Bag (Small)

Ring for Tank Bag

LED Turn Signals

Accessory Bar

LED Fog Lamp (For North America)
Aluminum Skid Plate (Sliver)
Aluminum Skid Plate (Black)
Aluminum Chain Guard
Center Stand

Side Stand Extension Plate
Large Footrest

Touring Screen (Clear)
Touring Screen (Smoked Tint)
Low Seat

57300-27841-291
93300-31820-000
99146-31J00-35L
93900-31820-000
94400-11830-291
95400-25810-000
93700-31820-000
95700-48810-000
95700-48820-000
990D0-ALTC1-038
990D0-ALTC2-038
990D0-06L01-060
95700-25810-000
990D0-ALLOK-0B6
990D0-ALSC1-037
95400-25830-000
95402-25810-000
95400-25860-000
990D0-28K01-065
99000-990R8-100
990D0-11JME-010
99143-00A01-000
99143-00A11-000
990D0-04110-000
99000-99008-140
990D0-28K00-030
99000-990D2-212
990D0-28K00-036
990D0-28K00-035
990D0-28K10-ALU
42100-06871-000
990D0-11J20-000
990D0-28K10-000
990D0-28K50-CLE
990D0-28K50-SMO
45100-28K51-BGP

0.25
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
1.5
0.5

0.75
0.75
0.2
1
0.25
0.3
0.2
0.2

SN N N N N N NN RN

<\

<\

013-001
013-002
013-003
013-004
013-005
013-006
013-007
013-008
013-008
013-009
013-010
013-011
013-012
013-012
013-013
013-013
013-014
013-014
013-015
013-016
013-017
013-018
013-019
013-020
013-021
013-022
013-023
013-024
013-024
013-025
013-026
013-027
013-028
013-029
013-030
013-031

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number InstTallrLaglon be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

High Seat

Grip Heater

Navigation Bracket

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Red)

Fuel Tank Pad (Black/Yellow)
Frame Cover Protection Sticker
Tank Protection Foil (Transparent)
Protection Sticker for Clutch Cover
Wheel Decals (Front)

Wheel Decals (Rear)

Indoor Bike Cover

Bobbins for Service Stand

Crome Oil Filler Cap

Tire Valve Cap

45100-28K61-BGP
57100-28842-000
990D0-28KNB-000
990D0-28K01-RED
990D0-28K01-YEL
990D0-28K02-BLK
990D0-28K02-PAD
990D0-18K07-PAD
990D0-31JF5-PAD
990D0-31JR5-PAD
990D0-31JIC-000
990D0-04K17-000
09259-20014-000
990D0-19069-000

2
0.15
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.1
1

013-032
013-033
013-034
013-035
013-036
013-037
013-038
013-039
013-040
013-040
013-041
013-042
013-043
013-044
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DR-Z4$

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed | be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Knuckle Cover
Aluminum Skid Plate
Front Brake Disc Cover
Rear Brake Disc Cover
Low Seat

Rear Carrier

Front Axle Slider

Rear Axle Slider

DC Socket

57300-37810-000
42500-37810-000
59230-37810-000
69230-37810-000
45100-37810-C1U
46300-37810-000
54700-37810-000
64700-37810-000
38850-37810-000

0.5
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.5

014-001
014-002
014-003
014-004
014-005
014-006
014-007
014-008
014-009

Jump to Model Page

DR-Z4SM

Cannot
Part Name Part Number I"Stﬁgﬁ'on be Installed be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Knuckle Cover
Aluminum Skid Plate
Rear Brake Disc Cover
Low Seat

Rear Carrier

Front Axle Slider

Rear Axle Slider

DC Socket

57300-37810-000
42500-37810-000
69230-37810-000
45100-37810-C1U
46300-37810-000
54700-37810-000
64700-37810-000
38850-37810-000

0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.5

014-001
014-002
014-004
014-005
014-006
014-007
014-008
014-009
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BURGMAN 400

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:fg'o" be Installed | be Installed
Simultaneously | Simultaneously

Touring Screen (Clear)
Plastic Top Case (47L)
Cushion for Top Case
Top Case Adapter Plate
Knuckle Cover

Grip Heater

Inner Bag For Top Case

Jump to Model Page

e-Access/e-Address

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number I"s!ﬁmt'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Plastic Top Case (27L)
Cushion for Top Case
Meter Visor (Smoked Tint)
Top Case Adapter Plate

94600-19810-000
990D0-V4700-000
990D0-V4700-005
990D0-19K00-060
57300-19830-YKV
57100-19812-000
990D0-TCBAG-000

93100-29810-000
99146-00A01-27L
94600-32810-000
93900-29810-000

0.2
0.5
0.4
1.3

0.2
0.5
0.2

<\

v

015-001
015-002
015-003
015-004
015-005
015-006
015-007

016-001
016-002
016-003
016-004

Jump to Model Page

Access 125/Address 125

Cannot
Part Name Part Number I"Stﬁgﬁ'on be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Plastic Top Case (27L)

Rear Carrier

Cushion for Top Case

Meter Visor (Smoked Tint) (For General)
Meter Visor (Smoked Tint) (For Europe)
Top Case Adapter Plate

Jump to Model Page

BURGMAN STREET 125EX

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number I"Stﬁma:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Plastic Top Case (27L)
Cushion for Top Case
Top Case Adapter Plate
Accessory Mount Bar

Pillion Rider Handle
Grip Heater

93100-29810-000
46300-29830-000
99146-00A01-27L
94600-29810-000
94600-29830-000
93900-29810-000

990D0-B2700-000
99146-00A00-27L
99144-00A02-000
99156-27L00-000
46200-44810-YVB
57100-27810-000

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.5
1.2

017-001
017-002
017-003
017-004
017-004
017-005

018-001
018-002
018-003
018-004
018-005
018-006
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Avenis 125

Must Cannot
Part Name Part Number Ins!ﬁ:f:'o" be Installed be Installed
Slmultaneously Simultaneously

Plastic Top Case (27L) 990D0-B2700-000 019-001
Top Case Carrier (For General) 46110-14830-000 1.5 4 019-002
Top Case Carrier (For Europe) 46110-14840-000 1.5 v 019-002
Cushion for Top Case 99146-00A00-27L 0.2 4 019-003
Knuckle Cover 57300-14830-000 0.5 019-004
Top Case Adapter Plate 99144-00A01-000 0.2 v 019-005
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